Team (5 Women), Division 1 - 5women, Handicapped

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Team (5 Women) Event event only

Place Team name
1 Brunswick Bunnies
2 Cheers!!
3 Let's Rock + Rall
4 Captin, Vodka, Beer, Shots
5 Going Postal
6 Tech Rim Standards
7 Maximum Potential Pro Shop
8 Studio V Hair & Nails
9 Fantastics Inc IV
10 Fred's Auto Service
11 Stardust
12 LMSC&K
13 Lucky Ladies
14 Truckin' Fenpins
15 Queen Divas
16 Schaefer & Bierlein
17 Spare Parts
18 Frank
19 Woulda Shoulda
20 The Grand Rapids Girls
21 Speed Balls
22 Billie's Girls
22 Five Sisters
24 Elite Ladies
24 Occasional Strikers
26 Lombardi's Sports Grill
27 It's All Good
28 INK Slingers
29 Inkorporate Graphics
29 Alley Catz
31 Hottie Bowlaties
31 Champagne Shooters
33 Good Time Girls
34 T's Night Mix Too
35 Last Call
36 It's All Good Il
37 Ed Rondot Proshop
38 Strikers
39 Its All Family
40 O.U.C.H.
40 The Monopoly 3

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
75
68
628
796

70
472
619
985
566
285
766

607
280
316
767
977
594
287
803
936
53
974
913
904
903
236
254
668
773
76
90
986
1065
264
237
610
836
945
471
875

$14,675.00

Prize
$3,000.00
$1,500.00

$730.00
$507.00
$439.00
$412.00
$398.00
$387.00
$377.00
$367.00
$357.00
$347.00
$338.00
$328.00
$318.00
$309.00
$299.00
$289.00
$279.00
$270.00
$260.00
$245.00
$245.00
$226.00
$226.00
$211.00
$202.00
$192.00
$177.00
$177.00
$158.00
$158.00
$143.00
$133.00
$124.00
$114.00
$104.00

$94.00

$85.00

$75.00

$75.00

From

Grand Rapids, M|
Eastpointe, M
Allen Park, Ml
Battle Creek, M|
Macomb, M|
Clinton Twp, Ml
Utica, MI

Grand Haven, M|
Southfield, M1
Sheridan, M1
Birch Run, Ml
Farmington, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Romulus, Ml
Pontiac, M|
Birch Run, Ml
Ortonville, Ml
Warren, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Comstock Park, M1
Grand Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Ferndale, M1
Jackson, M1
Taylor, MI
White Lake, M
Roseville, M1
Canton, M|

Birch Run, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Howell, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
White Lake, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Burton, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Macomb, M|
Eastpointe, M
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Team (5 Women) Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Team (5 Women), Division 2 - 5 women, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Ray C'sHarley B's 298 3,630 $3,000.00 Attica, Ml
2 Northfield Lanes | 643 3,614 $1,500.00 Belmont, Ml
3 FlowEzy 137 3,585 $1,234.00 Gregory, MI
4 Family Ties 119 3,581 $1,027.00 Wyoming, Ml
5 Drink Up 501 3,563 $866.00 White Lake, Ml
6 House-Divided 282 3,561 $741.00 Allen Park, Ml
7 Just Twisted 399 3,553 $643.00 Livonia, Ml
8 Donna's Catering 789 3,549 $567.00 Marne, Ml
9 Happy Hookers 139 3,529 $507.00 Hudsonville, Ml
10 Gutter Girls 213 3,527 $460.00 Bad Axe, Ml
11 Consistently Inconsistent 544 3,523 $422.00 Grandville, Ml
12 Racked Em 832 3,521 $393.00 Warren, Ml
13 Unbowlievable 586 3,519 $369.00 Wyoming, Ml
14 Splits & Swallows 711 3,509 $350.00 Belding, Ml
15 Dollswith Balls 944 3,503 $334.00 Lansing, Ml
16 Pickles Goodtime Saloon 1015 3,500 $322.00 Unionville, Ml
17 Strike Force | 144 3,494 $311.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
18 The Freezer 860 3,492 $302.00 St Charles, Ml
19 Westland Wildflowers 372 3,488 $295.00 Garden City, Ml
20 Serious Buisness #2 859 3,482 $288.00 Warren, Ml
21 Just For Fun 790 3,480 $282.00 Coopersville, MI
22 Beer Thirty Bowlers 334 3477 $276.00 Holland, Ml
23 We've Been Framed 268 3475 $271.00 Livonia, Ml
24 Split Happens 595 3,473 $266.00 Auburn Hills, Ml
25 Peet Togethers 365 3,472 $262.00 Canton, Ml
26 Blizzard Excavating 925 3,464 $257.00 Mt Pleasant, Ml
27 Spare Me 484 3,462 $252.00 Peck, Ml
27 Leave It To Cleavage 782 3,462 $252.00 Portage, Ml
29 Splits & Giggles 243 3,460 $244.00 Jackson, M|
29 Farm Bureau Ins 750 3,460 $244.00 Unionville, Ml
31 Ball Crushers 998 3,456 $239.00 Three Rivers, Ml
32 Cherry Pickers 802 3,454 $235.00 Walled Lake, Ml
33 Jordan Construction 1029 3,453 $232.00 East Tawas, M
34 Alley Cats 531 3,451 $226.00 Durand, Ml
34 Crystal Valley Heating & Cooli 879 3451 $226.00 Shelby, M
36 Y ou're Welcome 439 3,450 $221.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
37 We Don't Give A Split 597 3,449 $215.50 Warren, Ml
37 Thomas Well Drilling 946 3,449 $215.50 East Jordan, Ml
39 McGowan Mini Storage 776 3,446 $210.00 Howell, Ml
40 Darb'sDollies 86 3,444 $203.34 Mason, Ml
40 Complete Contracting 307 3,444 $203.33 Mason, Ml
40 Silver Dollar 511 3,444 $203.33 Roscommon, Ml
43 Livin' On A Spare 41 3,443 $196.00 Northville, Ml
44 Brandflies 791 3,442 $193.00 Coopersville, Ml
45 SNAFU 308 3,441 $189.00 Lansing, Ml
46 Las Chicas 737 3,440 $186.00 Lansing, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Team (5 Women) Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

47 Couch Potatoes 677 3,438 $182.00 Chase, Ml
48 FAB 5 705 3,436 $179.00 Huntington Woods, M|
49 K + D Excavating 136 3,435 $174.00 Stockbridge, Ml
49 Hot Wheels 835 3,435 $174.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
51 No One Cares 43 3,434 $169.00 Northville, Ml
52 Guess Who 527 3,430 $165.00 Sterling Hts, M|
53 Fab5 845 3,429 $162.00 Rockford, Ml
54 Jail House Bowlers 506 3,427 $158.00 Sheridan, Ml
55 Strike Force 1030 3,425 $155.00 Tawas City, Ml
56 The Raft 950 3,424 $151.00 St Clair, Ml
57 Total Mayhem 890 3421 $148.00 Dimondale, Ml
58 Mixers 106 3,420 $144.00 Davison, Ml
59 Fraser Ladies 529 3,419 $141.00 Algonac, Ml
60 Varney's Construction 805 3,417 $137.00 Hastings, Ml
61 Celler Dwéllers 675 3,416 $134.00 Morley, Ml
62 Ebony & Ivory 763 3,415 $130.00 Keego Harbor, Ml
63 Pearl Gutter Girls 177 3,414 $125.50 Richmond, Ml
63 Pin Pluckers 843 3,414 $125.50 Rockford, Ml
65 Gutter Gals 774 3,412 $120.00 Hastings, Ml
66 Harry's Jules 801 3411 $117.00 New Boston, Ml
67 Fantastics Inc. 1 563 3,410 $113.00 Southfield, Ml
68 Clueless 438 3,408 $106.34 Chesterfield, Ml
68 Living On A Spare a77 3,408 $106.33 Brownstown, Ml
68 BB Magee 806 3,408 $106.33 Middleville, Ml
71 Strike Queens 226 3,407 $99.00 Fraser, Ml
72 One Too Many 590 3,403 $94.00 Sterling Heights, M
72 The Fab Five 609 3,403 $94.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
74 Made in Michigan 10 3,402 $87.00 Fowlerville, Ml
74 Tucking Fen Pin 497 3,402 $87.00 Farmington Hills, M
76 Country Gals 657 3,401 $82.00 Pinconning, Ml
77 Harold's Hookers 778 3,400 $78.00 Livonia, MlI
78 East Jordan Y acht Club 374 3,398 $75.00 East Jordan, M|
Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,050.00
Team (5 Women), Scratch - 5 Women, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Brunswick Bunnies 75 3,463 $750.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
2 T's Other Girls 21 3,086 $350.00 Lansing, Ml
3 More of T's Peeps 1066 3,082 $250.00 Lansing, Ml
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,350.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $40,075.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $40,075.00
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Team (4 women) Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Team (4 women), Division 1 - 4 women, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Throw One Together 1058 2,895 $2,400.00 Dewitt, Ml
2 Strikes-N- Spares Forever 784 2,858 $1,200.00 Center Line, Ml
3 4 Bagswith Balls 887 2,835 $590.00 Muskegon, Ml
4 Brunswick/ DV8 2 883 2,808 $405.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
5 Just Us Girls 555 2,803 $342.00 Marne, Ml
6 We Got This!!! 712 2,800 $314.00 Flint, Ml
7 Baker's Belles 578 2,798 $295.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
8 Whatever 708 2,795 $281.00 St Charles, Ml
9 Bring It 195 2,785 $267.00 Saginaw, Ml
10 Never a Doubt 347 2,769 $253.00 Detroit, Ml
11 Brunswick/ DV8 1 882 2,767 $232.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
11 Woody's 942 2,767 $232.00 Wyoming, Ml
13 Mothers, Daughters, & Friends 851 2,759 $211.00 Howard City, Ml
14 Framed for Murder 150 2,754 $198.00 Bay City, Ml
15 Domanine Berrien Cellars 336 2,749 $184.00 St. Joseph, M1
16 Inlt2Win It 715 2,745 $170.00 Flint, Ml
17 Dangerous Dames 1044 2,736 $156.00 Lakeview, Ml
18 Major Damage 309 2,728 $143.00 Manchester, Ml
19 Who Gives A Split 152 2,727 $122.00 Holland, Ml
19 Dolls With Balls 233 2,727 $122.00 Holland, Ml
21 Monday Funday 584 2,726 $101.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
22 Drinks"R" Us 487 2,724 $88.00 Washington, Ml
23 Misfits 1032 2,723 $74.00 Plainwell, MI
24 Here 4 the Beer 880 2,716 $60.00 Benton Harbor, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,440.00

Team (4 women), Division 2 - 4 women, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Gutter Girls 1045 2,877 $2,400.00 Six Lakes, Ml
2 Out of Sight 636 2,868 $1,200.00 Madison Heights, M
3 Outdoor Adventures | 102 2,857 $917.00 Auburn, Ml
4 Alley Katz 273 2,851 $719.00 Grand Haven, MI
5 Wacky Rollersli 920 2,843 $582.00 Mayville, Ml
6 We're The Fun Team 571 2,833 $485.00 Saint Clair Shores, Ml
7 Good Year Lanes#1 194 2,832 $418.00 Houghton Lake, Ml
8 Hudson Lanes #2 132 2,789 $370.00 Hudson, Ml
9 Roll, Drink, Repeat 695 2,785 $335.00 Macomb, Ml

10 Wrecking Balz#1 743 2,782 $309.00 Caro, Ml

11 Perfect Strangers 356 2,781 $291.00 Clarkston, Ml

12 Rock N Rallin Gals 56 2,772 $272.50 Warren, Ml

12 Foxy Foxes 682 2,772 $272.50 Charlotte, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Team (4 women) Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

14 TLC-One Pin Wonders 406 2,771 $258.00 Chesterfield Twp, Ml
15 Rockey's Campground 248 2,769 $247.00 Charlotte, Ml

15 Wrecking Balz#2 744 2,769 $247.00 Caro, Ml

17 Sea Shell City #2 6 2,767 $240.00 Topinabee, M

18 Percision Bowling 505 2,766 $234.00 Southfield, M1

19 Pineview Grocery |l 496 2,765 $230.00 Midland, Ml

20 Tapped 1012 2,762 $225.00 Redford, Ml

21 Girls Nite Out 779 2,760 $221.00 Kimball, Ml

22 Alley Cats 956 2,756 $217.00 Warren, M1

23 My Sisters/ Miller Steal 752 2,755 $214.00 Akron, Ml

24 Oops 260 2,754 $209.00 Kentwood, Ml

25 Alley Kats 249 2,752 $203.00 Charlotte, M|

25 B's Compassionate Care #2 415 2,752 $203.00 Stanton, Ml

27 Pocket Pounders 1038 2,751 $197.00 Marlette, Ml

28 Webowla 147 2,749 $192.00 Bay City, Ml

28 Flint Stones 293 2,749 $192.00 Clio, Ml

30 Split Personalities 154 2,748 $186.00 Holland, Ml

31 Spare Me 395 2,744 $180.00 Westland, Ml

31 Off The Hook 396 2,744 $180.00 Taylor, Ml

33 Mikey's 2 126 2,742 $174.00 Almont, Ml

34 Lucky Ladies 512 2,739 $171.00 Mt Pleasant, Ml
35 LissLadies 343 2,738 $167.00 Brighton, Ml

36 Friends & Family 98 2,735 $161.00 Allen Park, Ml

36 Cute But Psycho 807 2,735 $161.00 Allen Park, Ml

38 WAB 97 2,733 $155.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
39 Wednesday Belles 572 2,732 $150.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
39 Daves Garage/Napa 1 809 2,732 $150.00 Niles, Ml

41 Overhead Doors of Lansing 943 2,731 $144.00 Williamston, Ml
42 GYHOOQOYA! 517 2,730 $140.00 Westland, Ml

43 Just One More 786 2,729 $136.00 Center Line, Ml
44 Just For Fun 201 2,727 $132.00 Marshall, Ml

45  Splits& Giggles 153 2,725 $127.00 Holland, M|

45 Angie's Girls 1037 2,725 $127.00 Croswell, Ml

47 TLC-Spare Us 405 2,723 $121.00 Chesterfield Twp, Ml
48 The 4 of Us 468 2,721 $117.00 Mount Clemens, M|
49 Split Happens 7 2,720 $113.00 Caledonia, Ml

50 Oldies But Goodies 600 2,718 $108.00 Howsell, Ml

50 Spare Us 1013 2,718 $108.00 Bay City, Ml

52 Wacky Roller | 921 2,717 $102.00 Mayville, Ml

53 Pot Bowlin Rebels 149 2,716 $94.34 Bay City, Ml

53 Girls Night Out 532 2,716 $94.33 Laingsburg, Ml

53 Blessed Diva Ladies 1016 2,716 $94.33 Grand Blanc, Ml
56 Wrench Wenches 467 2,714 $85.00 Lenox, Ml

56 Brittany's Warriors 906 2,714 $85.00 Lambertville, Ml
58 Good Year Lanes#2 193 2,711 $77.00 Houghton Lake, Ml
58 The Strikers!!! 579 2,711 $77.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
60 BBB's 342 2,710 $67.66 Brighton, Ml

60 Dilligad 633 2,710 $67.67 Sterling Hts, Ml
60 Sassy GirlslI 638 2,710 $67.67 Warren, Ml

Final Prize Listing Jun 04,2019 11:30 PM Page 2 of 3



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Team (4 women) Event event only

63 Pure Romance Ladies

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team (4 women), Scratch - 4 Women, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Brunswick/ DV8 2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Sorted By Event, Division

575 2,709
$16,280.00
Entry Score
883 2,653
$480.00
$25,200.00
$25,200.00

$60.00

Prize
$480.00

Capac, Ml

From

Clinton Twp, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Doubles Event event only

Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ball, Heather M / Gardner, Leann M 172 1,594 $1,200.00 Sterling Heights, M
2 Mathews, Katelyn A / Kozicki, Erica 36 1,526 $600.00 Sterling Heights, M
3 Giles, Shirley J/ lannello, AnnaM 617 1,523 $485.00 Macomb, Ml
4 Butler, JustinaM / Smith, MelissaL 561 1,510 $398.00 Marne, Ml
5 Czarnik, OliviaN / Heikkinen, Michele E 739 1,506 $332.00 Pinckney, Ml
6 Kubiak, Samantha S/ Ratzlaff, Donna J 772 1,505 $282.00 Birch Run, Ml
7 Brunner, Karrie C/ Warner, Lillian K 783 1,498 $243.00 Portage, Ml
8 Emerson, Debra A / Lipanski, Marissa L 513 1,495 $215.00 Eastpointe, M|
9 Cook, LisaL /Yamin, Susan M 589 1,490 $192.00 Macomb, Ml
10 Hicks, Heather M / Ferri, Kari R 945 1,485 $175.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
11 Bouyer, Phylesha R / Brown-Griggs, Simonne R 564 1,482 $161.00 Southfield, Ml
12 Schwerin, Catherine L / Schwerin, Allison L 636 1,481 $151.00 Madison Heights, M|
13 Loughrige, Lori S/ Caloni, JessicaM 434 1,475 $139.00 Clinton Twp, M
13 Baldwin, Amandal / Reeves, Stecie L 880 1,475 $139.00 Benton Harbor, Ml
15 Reed, Debra A / Sotnik, VirginiaM 1001 1,471 $130.00 Taylor, Ml
16 Secl-Cross, Cherylle L / Goggins, JoAnn M 555 1,470 $126.00 Marne, MI
17 Marth, Sarah S/ Abbott, Sherry A 380 1,462 $120.50 Taylor, Ml
17 Harrington, Laurie A / Severs, Jane M 769 1,462 $120.50 Birch Run, Ml
19 Cunha, Pamela A / Squicciarini, Cheryl L 613 1,458 $116.00 Warren, Ml
20 Hanson, Marrilee A / Owens, Kolien 216 1,454 $114.00 Bad Axe, MI
21 Klein, Carol A / Kirtley, Brenda A 415 1,453 $111.00 Stanton, Ml
22 Slimmen, Russelle M / Irwin, Beth S 1070 1,449 $109.00 Scottville, Ml
23 Filarski, Cheryl A / Brown-Griggs, Simonne R 584 1,448 $107.00 Clinton Twp, M
24 Ashmore, Shirley L / Pattengill, Courtney R 213 1,447 $105.00 Bad Axe, Ml
24 Clark, OliviaM / Dragonetti, Andi D 904 1,447 $105.00 Jackson, M1
26 Kelley, NaomieL / Louth, Tonyi L 781 1,445 $103.00 Portage, Ml
27 Gebbia, Jeanne / Catchpole, Teresa M 618 1,443 $101.00 Macomb, M|
28 Sailor, Keva/ Taylor, Toary D 1069 1,440 $99.00 Redford, Ml
29 Rutledge, KaraL / Marciniak, Krysti M 1068 1,436 $97.00 Coldwater, Ml
30 DeGraaf, Lee A / Sharples, KristaM 628 1,434 $96.00 Allen Park, Ml
31 Bishop, Kathleen E / Podlaszuk, Paige N 22 1,432 $93.50 Lansing, Ml
31 Gach, DonnaJ/ Muller, Daun M 80 1,432 $93.50 Livonia, Ml
33 White, Norma A / Baker, Janet M 64 1,431 $90.50 Ledlie, Ml
33 Winbigler, Krista S/ Schultz, Sandra A 617 1,431 $90.50 Macomb, Ml
35 Jeffries, Sandra E / Daleski, Cassandra A 583 1,430 $87.50 Waterford, Ml
35 White, SierraL / Wettlin, Wendi K 670 1,430 $87.50 Ypsilanti, Ml
37 McKentry, Kimberly A / Bolden, Pamela L 411 1,428 $84.50 Lansing, Ml
37 Borrello, Amber M / SaLee, Amy C 562 1,428 $84.50 Marne, Ml
39 Esch, Marj / Tennant, Rebecca 647 1,421 $82.00 West Branch, Ml
40 Short, Naomi R/ Short, TinaM 471 1,417 $81.00 Macomb, Ml
41 Thayer, Suzy L / Regnier, AlexisM 21 1,416 $77.00 Lansing, Ml
41 Cole, Christine M / Marcus, Donna M 562 1,416 $77.00 Marne, Ml
41 Rushlow, Michelle M / Elswick, Danielle K 668 1,416 $77.00 Canton, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

41 Flunder, Genobia/ Ford, Patricia A 771 1,416 $77.00 Birch Run, Ml

45 Beatty, Michelle M / Steinbrick, Carrie J 626 1,415 $71.66 Waterford, Ml

45 Mazei, Karyn S/ Meldrum, Jaclyn N 627 1,415 $71.67 Chesterfield, Ml

45 Gunter, Denise/ Robertson, Terri E 912 1,415 $71.67 Ferndale, M

48 Slagter, Jennifer M / Geske, LUANn E 556 1,408 $69.00 Marne, M|

49 Oberstadt, Heather E / Kubiak, Michelle A 75 1,406 $66.50 Grand Rapids, Ml

49 Wranosky, VirginiaE / Delmotte, AnnaR 428 1,406 $66.50 Utica, Ml

51 Geske, AnnaM / Becker, Kimberly M 556 1,405 $64.00 Marne, Ml

52 Turner, Michelle/ Turner, AkiraJ 1002 1,404 $62.00 Detroit, Ml

52 Meldrum, Jaclyn N / Crampton, Terry A 1057 1,404 $62.00 Cottrellville, MI

54 Rue-Kelly, Judy | / McGillis, Jodi L 60 1,403 $60.00 Mason, Ml

55 Herron, Heather M / Herron, Courtney B 625 1,402 $56.66 Commerce Twp, M|

55 Bowers, Emily A / DeMarco, Tiffany R 784 1,402 $56.67 Center Line, Ml

55 Schaub, Christie L / Bohland, TonjaM 969 1,402 $56.67 Muskegon, Ml

58 Sekutowski, ChristinaR / Yamin, Susan M 1 1,399 $53.00 Farmington, Ml

58 Kaer, Amber M / Baker, Penny J 322 1,399 $53.00 Waterford, Ml

60 Giddings, Candice L / Kammers, Theresa A 722 1,398 $51.00 Montague, MI

61 Haskill, Cathleen A / Collard, Annerose 541 1,397 $49.00 Warren, Ml

62 Nettleman, Dora Z / Babcock, Elyce L 976 1,396 $48.00 Eaton Rapids, M|

63 Henkel, LisaM / Henkel, Megan E 986 1,395 $46.00 Chesterfield, Ml

64 Harris, Chareese K / Catchpole, TeresaM 873 1,394 $45.00 Eastpointe, Ml

65 Treib, Shauna L / Payeur, Elizabeth M 610 1,392 $42.50 Ann Arbor, Ml

65 Grochowalski, Sally L / Buck, Lianne C 841 1,392 $42.50 Rockford, Ml

67 Coleman, BriAnna B / Simon, Shamonica E 712 1,389 $39.50 Flint, Ml

67 StAmour, Mary D / Wiltfang, Dina B 977 1,389 $39.50 Ortonville, Ml

69 Morren, SerinaM / Clapp, Dawn R 232 1,388 $36.50 Hoalland, Ml

69 Smith, Stephanie M / Johnson, Monique D 814 1,388 $36.50 Detroit, Ml

71 Sailor, Keva/ Brown, Rolonda J 611 1,387 $33.50 Redford, Ml

71 Roberts, Carol L / Nalepa, Anne M 614 1,387 $33.50 Ferndale, Ml

73 Pedersen, Gwen / Kennedy, Alexis K 283 1,386 $30.34 Brownstown, Ml

73 Lewis, DebraL / Coldicott, LisaM 514 1,386 $30.33 Clinton Twp, Ml

73 Tenney, Esther V / Bradley, Emily R 1018 1,386 $30.33  Jackson, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,230.00

Doubles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Crook, Jessica N / Skovranko, Michelle D 832 1,550 $1,200.00 Warren, Ml
2 Harroun, Penney C/ Vaughan, Denise M 717 1,547 $600.00 Cadillac, Ml
3 Armstrong, DebraM / Worley, Linda J 328 1,512 $573.00 White Lake, Ml
4 Jackson, Kimberly K / Tisdall, Jennifer A 637 1,510 $547.00 Hoally, Ml
5 McCarthy, Sharon G / Stheiner, Amy E 28 1,504 $511.50 Howell, Ml
5 Sweet, Maria A / Sweet, Gina A 72 1,504 $511.50 Shelby Twp, Ml
7 Irwin, Beth S/ Schumborg, Ellen 541 1,501 $478.00 Warren, M|
8 White, Margaret A / Lambright, Susan K 675 1,487 $457.00 Morley, Ml
9 Hutchinson, Linda M / Wilkens, Jill L 26 1,486 $429.00 Benton Harbor, M
9 Hagerty, Patricia A / Barrett, Desiree L 913 1,486 $429.00 Ferndae, Ml
11 Johnson, Heather M / Rich, Jamie A 343 1,479 $401.00 Brighton, Ml
12 Rodey, Shelley / Schneider, Ricki 403 1,478 $385.00 Dearborn, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

13 Kowal, Paula/ Walls, GloriaJ 162 1,477 $370.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
14 Cornell, Carol A / Redman, Carol A 559 1,475 $355.00 Marne, Mi

15 McBride, Tiffany P/ Goormastic, Sarah C 384 1,472 $340.00 Richmond, Ml
16 Teague, SandraL / Teague, Shelly K 65 1,469 $314.66 Ledlie, Ml

16 Tabayoyong, Samantha/ Powers, Danielle M 649 1,469 $314.67 West Branch, Ml
16 Irwin, Beth S/ Clark, Amanda 1051 1,469 $314.67 Grand Rapids, M|
19 Straub, Juley A / Robison, Kristy R 312 1,468 $286.00 Sdline, Ml

19 Hoskins, Kathy L / Hudson, Corrine 936 1,468 $286.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
21 Stipp, Brandi C/ Hahn, Kathie L 668 1,467 $271.00 Canton, Ml

22 Hollis, Nicole E / Tetreau, Wendy E 568 1,464 $261.00 St Clair, Ml

23 Baur, Patricia P/ Baur, Heather M 294 1,463 $243.66 Lapeer, Ml

23 Johnson, Laura J/ Bowen, Denise J 746 1,463 $243.67 Big Rapids, Ml
23 Hartman, April A / Lewis, Lindsay N 887 1,463 $243.67 Muskegon, Ml
26 Antonowitsch, Brandy R / Schaub, Janice M 93 1,462 $223.50 Stevensville, Ml
26 Haller, Denise R/ Miner, Deena J 356 1,462 $223.50 Clarkston, Ml

28 Cross, Deborah A / Gavlinski, Keri N 514 1,461 $212.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
29 Wessel, Caroline A / Dubanik, Carolyn M 277 1,458 $203.00 Milford, Ml

29 Henion, SheilaM / Zahm, Bonnie R 775 1,458 $203.00 Hastings, Ml

31 Warnicke, Dakotah M / Simpson, Angie L 782 1,457 $195.00 Portage, Ml

32 Muszynski, MelissaM / Muszynski, Terry L 441 1,456 $188.00 Madison Hts, Ml
33 Cruz, Josephine A / Castro, Gemma E 331 1,455 $183.00 whitelake, Ml
34 Chisholm, Jeanne M / Chisholm, Marilyn K 43 1,453 $178.00 Northville, Ml
35 Saad, Judith A / Apple, Sheryl L 618 1,451 $171.00 Macomb, Ml

35 Heiden, Jennifer L / Wittkop, Valerie J 906 1,451 $171.00 Lambertville, Ml
37 Dennis, Glenda J/ Burnham, Jaylee M 520 1,450 $165.00 Mayville, Ml

38 Harrington, Sharon K / Mangold, Melanee S 93 1,449 $158.50 Stevensville, Ml
38 Mahl, Jessica L / Pardonnet, Nancy J 143 1,449 $158.50 Novi, Ml

40 Everett, Amy C/ Brown, Jillian R 144 1,447 $149.00 Farmington Hills, M|
40 Feikema, Heidi W / Feikema, Breanna R 853 1,447 $149.00 Rockford, Ml

40 Arambula, Doretta M / Musolff, Tammy M 944 1,447 $149.00 Lansing, Ml

43 Morris, Teresa G/ Gdula, Michelle F 236 1,446 $141.00 White Lake, Ml
43 Swanson, TheresaM / Espinoza, Mary M 1062 1,446 $141.00 Lansing, Ml

45 Yount, Mary L / Heaberlin, Lisa A 378 1,444 $137.00 Taylor, Ml

46 Bice, SylviaM / Miller, Betty L 30 1,443 $134.00 Adrian, Ml

47 Bigelow, Sandra S/ Albright, Julie A 850 1,442 $130.00 Jonesville, Ml
47 Nicholson, Raquel / Dennison, Angie 1037 1,442 $130.00 Croswell, Ml

49 Warshefski, TeresaN / Baker, Jessica L 178 1,440 $125.00 Berville, Ml

49 Moorehead, Joann / Tharp, Jodi L 272 1,440 $125.00 Grand Haven, Ml
51 Manthey, JoAnne/ Rusinek, Kelly M 276 1,439 $120.00 Westland, Ml

51 Edgar, PaulaL / Hansen, Cassandra L 653 1,439 $120.00 Auburn Hills, Ml
51 Rosser, MelissaM / Doerring, Marie A 1038 1,439 $120.00 Marlette, Ml

54 Gowing, Diana/ Small, Michelle L 143 1,438 $116.00 Novi, Ml

55 Dall, Suzanne K / Kammers, Dena J 197 1,437 $113.50 Lowell, Ml

55 Potasinski, Tina C / Schloff, Michelle M 631 1,437 $113.50 Roya Oak, Ml
57 Thompson, Krystal K / Thompson, Krystal L 41 1,436 $111.00 Northville, Ml
58 Bricker, RitaK / Giddings, Laura L 453 1,435 $109.00 Pickford, Ml

58 Helring, Heather M / Newberry, Donna L 1025 1,435 $109.00 Saint Charles, Ml
60 Honaker, Robin L / McDaniel, Tammy A 907 1,434 $106.50 Lambertville, M1
60 Bliss, Sarah K / Baber, Jean M 926 1,434 $106.50 Cass City, Ml
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62 Lezanic, DianaL / Byrne, Christy L 616 1,433 $104.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
62 Hunter, Vaerie L / Higgs, Herrice E 914 1,433 $104.00 Ferndde, Ml
Dowd, DeNae K / Dowd, Katherine M 657 1,431 $100.66 Pinconning, Ml
64 Dirksen, Janet R/ Cyr, Jill | 680 1,431 $100.67 Wyoming, Ml
Sage, Stacey A / Culver, Arlene B 852 1,431 $100.67 Howard City, Ml
67 Walczewski, Wanda/ Davis, Carol A 37 1,430 $96.75 Niles, Ml
67 Kutchuk, Jan M / Amundson, Deborah L 90 1,430 $96.75 Howell, Ml
67 Divert, Dawn B / Cummings, Brittannie R 311 1,430 $96.75 Milan, Ml
67 Hellig, Jessica/ Karl, Jackie S 989 1,430 $96.75 Marysville, Ml
71 Burmeister, Ruth E/ Wyns, LisaA 700 1,429 $95.00 Shelby, M
72 Bardell, Helen J/ Eichstedt, Laurie A 382 1,428 $93.00 Taylor, Ml
72 Woyke, Christine L / Brackenwagen, Sherry L 737 1,428 $93.00 Lansing, Ml
74 Tomczak, Amanda R / Archer, Shelby J 102 1,427 $90.40 Auburn, Ml
74 Perdue, Cindy M / Cooper, Mary S 445 1,427 $90.40 Livonia, Ml
74 Wild, Deborah K / Upchurch, Tammy M 496 1,427 $90.40 Midland, MI
74 Taylor, DianaJ/ Baldwin, Shelly R 550 1,427 $90.40 Coldwater, Ml
74 Hoyle, Katherine A / Dysinger, Susan R 697 1,427 $90.40 Mt Pleasant, Ml
79 Hoffman, Karen A / Kaschner, Janice E 32 1,426 $86.66 Birmingham, Ml
79 Kruczynski, Heather M / Moore, Jasmine D 57 1,426 $86.66 Troy, Ml
79 Brown, Carolyn S/ Kelly, Bette K 73 1,426 $86.67 Howell, Ml
79 Jaynes, Kathleen/ Mills, Jean E 110 1,426 $86.67 Vassar, Ml
79 Hebert, Lisa A / Devine, Danielle L 314 1,426 $86.67 Ypsilanti, Ml
79 Rice, JoAnne/ Butler, Frances A 742 1,426 $86.67 Nashville, Ml
85 Perkett, Wendy J/ Welch, Nicole A 301 1,425 $85.00 Lapeer, Ml
85 Messina, Patricia/ Welch, Lori M 433 1,425 $85.00 Roseville, MI
87 Liss, Kathleen K / Oliver, Diana L 343 1,424 $83.00 Brighton, Ml
87 Marshall, Jacqueline K / Plain, Coreen E 900 1,424 $83.00 Mayville, Ml
89 Westman, Charlene R/ Bond, Tamera L 302 1,423 $82.50 Lapeer, Ml
89 Kowalski, Donnalo / Skiba, MarcellaM 545 1,423 $82.50 Waterford, Ml
91 Crouch, Jane L / Cupp, Krystal K 305 1,422 $81.00 Lansing, Ml
91 Hunter, Gladys/ Nash, Diana L 456 1,422 $81.00 South Haven, M|
1 Ware, Tracy L / Bare, Susan K 1025 1,422 $81.00 Saint Charles, Ml
94 Show, Debhie V / Kaminski, Jacqueline 98 1,421 $79.50 Allen Park, Ml
%! Byard, Roxanne J/ Hose, Kristy M 193 1,421 $79.50 Houghton Lake, Ml
94 Del eon, Barbara/ Deleon, Kayli A 235 1,421 $79.50 Hoalland, Ml
9 Adams, CassandraL / Compton, MelissaM 870 1,421 $79.50 Sheridan, Ml
98 Bowling, Renee Y / Meharg, Ruth E 84 1,419 $77.50 Lincoln Park, Ml
98 Henry, Cindy A / Hagle, LauraM 593 1,419 $77.50 Sterling Heights, M
98 Smithwick, AngelaL / Parker, Misty 768 1,419 $77.50 Birch Run, Ml
98 Whitsel, DebraK / Roberts, AngelaR 923 1,419 $77.50 Constantine, Ml
102 Campbell, Karie L / Warren, Marie E 921 1,418 $77.00 Mayville, Ml
103 Campbell, MelissaL / Loachridge, LisaM 78 1,417 $75.80 Hadlett, Ml
103 Letson, AliciaA / Polasek, Laurie A 192 1,417 $75.80 Almont, Ml
103 Garland, LauraM / Peirson, Carol 272 1,417 $75.80 Grand Haven, M|
103 Fenech, Maria D / Tustanowski, Rachelle N 371 1,417 $75.80 West Bloomfield, Ml
103 Libbrecht, Barbara J/ Schultz, AliciaA 483 1,417 $75.80 Melvindale, Ml
108 Orlando, PatriciaA / DeMarco, PaulaM 59 1,416 $73.60 Bruce Twp, Ml
108 Smith, Dorene M / Duane, Debbie A 86 1,416 $73.60 Mason, Ml
108 Gildea, Tammy L / Chase, LauraJ 123 1,416 $73.60 Scotts, Ml

Final Prize Listing Jun 04, 2019 11:31 PM Page 4 of 11



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

108 MacDonald, Kathy M / Lemmon, Robin L 394 1,416 $73.60 Livonia, MI
108 Kubica, Mary / Eizen, Karol L 635 1,416 $73.60 Warren, Ml
113 Goch, Joanna M / Tufford, Sheri L 287 1,415 $72.34 Grand Blanc, M
113 Weerstra, Nancy J/ Kolton, Andrea W 481 1,415 $72.33 Hartland, Ml
113 Ciecko, Alison R/ Essenmacher, AlinaT 545 1,415 $72.33 Waterford, M|
116 Wiescholek, Rhonda L / Casselman, Dawn L 203 1,413 $72.00 Union City, Ml
116 Mc Goldrick, Patricia A / Lambert, Lisa A 929 1,413 $72.00 Hally, Ml
118 Neshitt, Mary E / Kivekas, Traci M 138 1,412 $71.00 Dorr, Ml
118 Lange, Katherine A / Thurman, Rachel 458 1,412 $71.00 Stevensville, Ml
120 Doten, Sandra R / Walters, Kimberly S 435 1,411 $71.00 Utica, Ml
121 Austin, Heather K / Thiesmeyer, Sara L 371 1,410 $69.60 West Bloomfield, Ml
121 Mancos, Sandra K / Bondy, Patricia L 436 1,410 $69.60 Rockwood, Ml
121 Schell, Elizabeth A / Adams, Charlotte 462 1,410 $69.60 Waterford, Ml
121 Stewart, Annie M / Black-Quantz, Stacey L 749 1,410 $69.60 Wixom, Ml
121 Benavides, Angie M, mjay / Page, Jennifer R 881 1,410 $69.60 Benton Harbor, M
126 Jokinen, Robyn B / Lagodna, Patricia J 422 1,409 $68.50 Harrison Twp, Ml
126 Williams, CynthiaK / Holland, Mary R 444 1,409 $68.50 Livonia, MI
126 Roelfs, LisaA / Lukitch, Michelle L 459 1,409 $68.50 Clawson, Ml
126 Cunningham, Adrienne C / Smith, Nichole 564 1,409 $68.50 Southfield, Ml
130 Press, Diana J/ Halperin, Cass M 252 1,408 $68.00 Warren, Ml
131 Distel, Tracey J/ Turco, LeslieC 479 1,407 $66.50 Allen Park, Ml
131 Wieczorkowski, Kellie N / Wieczorek, Bernadette 588 1,407 $66.50 Macomb, M|

M
131 Mathe, ChristinaK / Tyler, Donna J 691 1,407 $66.50 Lake Odessa, Ml
131 Mathews, Kelly M / Eitniear, Susan K 1007 1,407 $66.50 Muskegon, Ml
135 laconelli, Alice D / Caza, Margaret 15 1,406 $64.75 Northville, Ml
135 Randall, Kimberly K / Bullard, Tracy L 149 1,406 $64.75 Bay City, Ml
135 Bradford, Jennifer M / Smith, Bobbi E 757 1,406 $64.75 St Joseph, M1
135 LaMange, Denise M / Lamange, DaijaM 846 1,406 $64.75 Byron Center, M|
139 Defina, Terri L / Maisonville, PatriciaK 45 1,405 $63.60 New Hudson, Ml
139 Gaglio, Sherry L / Murphy, Stephanie S 70 1,405 $63.60 Macomb, Ml
139 Crawford, Kathleen A / Czapp, Karen L 330 1,405 $63.60 Waterford, Ml
139 Caster, Wendy S/ Gnesotto, AngelaM 424 1,405 $63.60 Warren, Ml
139 Wood, Dolores M / Joiner, Susan M 1012 1,405 $63.60 Redford, Ml
144 Overbay, Brenda J/ McArthur, Christine K 98 1,404 $62.00 Allen Park, Ml
144 Wiacek, Katie L / Mc Inerney, Cathlene M 107 1,404 $62.00 Davison, Ml
144 Petree, LisaK / Petree, LindaK 119 1,404 $62.00 Wyoming, Ml
144 Morgan, Jennifer M / Derwoed, Taryn A 381 1,404 $62.00 Taylor, Ml
144 Smith, Elizabeth R/ Schmelzle, Jennifer L 584 1,404 $62.00 Clinton Twp, M
149 Plantz, Dawn M / Troyer, Dawn M 51 1,403 $60.28 Clio, Ml
149 Windels, Deanna L / Riddle, Susan E 282 1,403 $60.28 Allen Park, Ml
149 Merriwether, Silentree A / Dorazio, Cynthia A 339 1,403 $60.28 Roseville, MI
149 Lewis, Mary A / Worthington, Pamela L 355 1,403 $60.29 Waterford, Ml
149 Hazamy, Patricia A / Foether, Jackie L 402 1,403 $60.29 Dearborn, M
149 Preuss, LisaM / Church, Vicki D 686 1,403 $60.29 Willis, Ml
149 Gardner, Rachael L / Vrooman, Amy M 994 1,403 $60.29 Bronson, Ml
156 Caldwell, Pamela L / Phillips, Susan M 383 1,402 $59.00 Romulus, Ml
156 Ewald, Kris A / Gruehn, Terry M 667 1,402 $59.00 Bay Port, Ml
156 Schut, KaraJ/ Schut, Alexandria L 790 1,402 $59.00 Coopersville, Ml
159 Kenmuir, Angela E / Holmes, Erika L 17 1,401 $58.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
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159 VanKampen, Cari / Carpenter, Kathy A 260 1,401 $58.00 Kentwood, MI

159 Kader, AliciaR / Paccione, Sarah R 595 1,401 $58.00 Auburn Hills, Ml

162 Saputo, Colleen M / Bober, Bonnie J 474 1,400 $57.00 New Baltimore, M|

162 White, Diane M / Toles, Gail L 905 1,400 $57.00 Kimball, Ml

162 Huddleston, Shannon R / Miller, Susan M 1049 1,400 $57.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

165 Mc Daniel, Bonnie J/ Varner, Amy E 294 1,399 $56.50 Lapeer, Ml

165 Ferri, Kari R/ Long, Heather L 919 1,399 $56.50 Eaton Rapids, M|

167 DiMuzio, Danielle M / McKernan, Kristin 424 1,398 $55.40 Warren, Ml

167 Dlugosz, Connie L / ODowd, Jennifer L 501 1,398 $55.40 White Lake, Ml

167 Montgomery, Colleen R/ McGarey, MelissaR 597 1,398 $55.40 Warren, Ml

167 Herr, Marleane K / McCléland, Samantha 654 1,398 $55.40 Auburn Hills, Ml

167 Y eo, Jennifer L / Crampton, Darcy | 841 1,398 $55.40 Rockford, Ml

172 Powdll, ChrisR / Murrell, PaulaR 145 1,397 $54.00 Chelsea, M

172 Loose, Amanda L / Wells, Bonnie S 897 1,397 $54.00 Midland, MI

172 Miller, Michelle D / Gores, TeresaM 928 1,397 $54.00 Livonia, Ml

175 Makarewicz, CynthiaM / Pozsgay, Marsha H 169 1,396 $53.34 Snover, Ml

175 Tkach, VictoriaL / McKissack, Nicole P 387 1,396 $53.33 Taylor, Ml

175 Reid, Christine L / Hubbard, Anita J 905 1,396 $53.33 Kimbal, Ml

178 Doten, Sue A / Miller, Audrey L 60 1,395 $52.25 Mason, Ml

178 Boron, MarthaM / Watkins, Teresa 516 1,395 $52.25 Canton, Ml

178 Deming, Ginger F / Klein, Rhonda K 925 1,395 $52.25 Mt Pleasant, M

178 Braman, Lori A / Rike, Elizabeth 872 1,395 $52.25 Lowell, Ml

182 Goodman, Jennifer B / Goodman, Christina M 388 1,394 $51.00 Wyandotte, Ml

182 Schmoak, Kimberly A / Schmoak, Karlee 471 1,394 $51.00 Macomb, M|

182 Dubovoy, Michelle R/ Tippett, Nicole M 514 1,394 $51.00 Clinton Twp, M

182 Meloy, Nanette M / Hurd, CynthiaC 650 1,394 $51.00 West Branch, Ml

182 Belott, Jamie M / Little, Annette M 836 1,394 $51.00 Burton, Ml

187 Phillips, Mary L / Hoff, Sarah E 85 1,393 $49.75 Sterling Hgts, M|

187 Foster, Christine/ Hollister, Cyndi L 137 1,393 $49.75 Gregory, Ml

187 Howe, Teresa A / Holifield, Christine M 312 1,393 $49.75 Sdine, Ml

187 Dizon, Emmanuela A / Richards, Shannon M 331 1,393 $49.75 whitelake, Ml

191 Green, Sharon M / Eichler, Sherry E 469 1,392 $49.00 Litchfield, Ml

192 Taggart, Jacqueline M / Brown, Mary K 104 1,391 $48.00 South Lyon, Ml

192 Bryant-Sams, Linda/ Palmer, Norma J 502 1,391 $48.00 Southfield, Ml

192 Merrifield, Deborah J/ Spangler, Roxanne M 736 1,391 $48.00 Lansing, Ml

192 Falk, Wanda E / DeMario, Robin J 842 1,391 $48.00 Rockford, Ml

192 Butgereit, JessicaM / Butgereit, Jennifer L 851 1,391 $48.00 Howard City, Ml

197 Kruger, Caroline M / Schultz, Shawn E 91 1,390 $47.00 Howell, Ml

197 Koeppe, Bonnie/ Keppen, Renee 645 1,390 $47.00 West Branch, Ml

199 Weiler, Joyce A / Jones, Ronda K 2 1,389 $46.50 Greenville, Ml

199 Hess, Katherine E / Speer, Kelly D 855 1,389 $46.50 Waterford, Ml

201 Joseph, Michelle A / Spitzley, Cindy B 146 1,388 $45.40 Lansing, Ml

201 Mendenhall-Wiegand, Iris L / Wiegand- 152 1,388 $45.40 Holland, M1
Mendenhall, Carla A

201 Schulte, JessicaM / Schulte, Elizabeth A 341 1,388 $45.40 Clawson, Ml

201 Polite, Lisa A / Darroch, Remi A 432 1,388 $45.40 Sterling Hts, Ml

201 James, Bonnie/ Clark, Laurye J 974 1,388 $45.40 Grand Rapids, Ml

206 Jarkiewicz, Marstyne S/ Jarkiewicz, Tonya D 25 1,387 $44.00 Attica, Ml

206 Deneen, Carol L / Kitchen, Jennifer L 297 1,387 $44.00 N. Branch, Ml

206 Asher, Linda C/ Garcia, Ruth A 342 1,387 $44.00 Brighton, Ml
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206 Jandura, LaVerne M / Kaza, Nancy 447 1,387 $44.00 Westland, Ml
206 Latta, Carri / Rollo - Gines, BethH 606 1,387 $44.00 Kakaska, Ml
211 MacLellan, BarbaraM / Lemieux, Cheryl L 222 1,386 $42.60 Oxford, Ml
211 Podlaskowski, Pamela J/ Scott, Lynn M 513 1,386 $42.60 Eastpointe, Ml
211 Kerkhof, Deanna/ Stover, Tracel D 518 1,386 $42.60 Westland, Ml
211 Bush, Chaleen M / Tarr, Kathy J 938 1,386 $42.60 Redford, Ml
211 LaRouche, Michele/ Toth, Cheri J 1000 1,386 $42.60 Taylor, Ml

216 Genger, Betsy J/ Schildroth, Sharon J 544 1,385 $42.00 Grandville, MI
217 Skrocki, Nicole M / Drenth, Billie S 374 1,384 $41.00 East Jordan, Ml
217 Augustine, Carole A / Slocum, Diane R 661 1,384 $41.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
219 Wellman, Terry L / Eggleston, Rose M 246 1,383 $40.20 Charlotte, Ml
219 Ford, Kathy M / Lenner, Tracy A 293 1,383 $40.20 Clio, Ml

219 Uyttendaele, Judith M / Nutter, Judy L 394 1,383 $40.20 Livonia, MI
219 Bogues, Jenifer A / Ihle, SheilaJ 466 1,383 $40.20 Metamora, Ml
219 Lovegoy, TaraL / Timpf, DebralL 844 1,383 $40.20 Rockford, Ml
224 Brinker, KarnieK / Carver, AliciaM 25 1,382 $39.00 Attica, Ml

224 Oblinger, Holly A / Kus, Kristie L 114 1,382 $39.00 St Clair Shores, M|
226 Swartzentruber, Connie K / Ruthig, AnesaM 208 1,381 $37.85 Ubly, Ml

226 Ponzini, Jessica E / Chase, Brooke A 264 1,381 $37.85 Kaamazoo, Ml
226 Peters, Linda J/ Dolan, Carol 280 1,381 $37.86 Romulus, Ml
226 Brubaker, Terri L / Talant, Jill M 461 1,381 $37.86 Sterling Hts, Ml
226 Fuhrman, TinaM / Ybarra, Amy S 506 1,381 $37.86 Sheridan, Ml
226 LaFriniere, Carrie A / Krebs, Kristin M 619 1,381 $37.86 Utica, MI

226 Peebles, Kim J/ Larson, Judith L 808 1,381 $37.86 Niles, Ml

233 Cooper, Christine S/ Moore, TinaJ 51 1,380 $35.85 Clio, Ml

233 Bigler, Bridget L / Matson, Janice K 285 1,380 $35.85 Sheridan, Ml
233 Kulikowski, Cheryl A / Farmer, Nancy K 393 1,380 $35.86 Taylor, Ml

233 Janes, Julie/ Bloomfield, Jennifer 816 1,380 $35.86 Zedand, Ml
233 Jones, Sandra E / Rhodes, Lynda A 782 1,380 $35.86 Portage, Ml
233 Nester, Barbara A / Mayfield, Cheryl A 903 1,380 $35.86 Taylor, Ml

233 Reeves, Lori K / Badley, Cindy A 7790 1,380 $35.86 Kimbal, Ml
240 Buryta, Terri E/ Blanton, Lenny M 28 1,379 $34.00 Howell, Ml
240 Snyder, Rena T / Snyder, Carol J 188 1,379 $34.00 Wyoming, Ml
240 Scott, Colleen / Manthey, JoAnne 365 1,379 $34.00 Canton, Ml

240 Foster, DianaL / Burke, Mary E 735 1,379 $34.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
240 Bockstanz, CarissaL / Warner, Marie A 949 1,379 $34.00 St Clair, Ml
245 Billiet, Carolyn M / Mikula, Sabrina 70 1,378 $32.60 Macomb, Ml
245 Bannerman, Diane K / Dennings, Julia L 112 1,378 $32.60 Lansing, Ml
245 McDonnell, Mindy L / Fortney, Amber 151 1,378 $32.60 Hoalland, Ml
245 Ruth, Jade M / Bennett, Debbi A 297 1,378 $32.60 N. Branch, Ml
245 Friant, TinaL / White, Christy E 845 1,378 $32.60 Rockford, Ml
250 Robertson, Leigh A / Cook, Heather A 237 1,377 $31.00 White Lake, Ml
250 Wilson, MarlenaM / Brooks, Claudette A 376 1,377 $31.00 East Jordan, M|
250 Vance, Kellie M / Nutter, Amanda G 380 1,377 $31.00 Taylor, Ml

250 Golia, Maureen S/ Bonner, Jennifer L 384 1,377 $31.00 Richmond, Ml
250 Benoit, Holly L / Proulx, Rebecca S 453 1,377 $31.00 Pickford, Ml
250 Rooks-Jordan, Alfreda R / Byrd, Janice V 670 1,377 $31.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
256 Mosher, MelissaR / Lightner, Peggy J 248 1,376 $30.00 Charlotte, Ml
256 McKenzie, JessicalL / Sikora, Colleen R 278 1,376 $30.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
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256 Meerman, Tracey L / Shampine, Amy M 790
256 Dykgraaf, Jeanette L / Bishop, Lacie L 939
Total prizes awarded in this division: $27,530.00
Doubles, Division 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Dewey, Janice L / Sauceda, Gayle B 243
2 Bennett, CarlaJ/ Bruner, LouannalL 512
3 Mead, Sylvia/ Kukulka, Kay L 61
4 Phelps, Justine H / Wren, Jenelle M 902
5 Mobley, Rochelle M / Grunewald, Karen L 579
6 Kerr, JessicaL / MclIntyre, Kathryn J 998
7 Hall-Lint, Chelsea A / Allen, AmandaJ 1046
8 Bentley, Lindsey M / Wilson, Laurie J 973
9 Evans, Renee E / Micallef, Jessica J 350
10 Feld, Leah S/ Hoffmeyer, Shelby A 575
11 Shoebridge, Marlene A / Rilly, Pat M 40
12 Fryer, Tammy L / McDonald, Renee 523
12 Aldridge, Elizabeth A / Wiltenburg, Lori J 1031
14 Calvert, Rubbie M / Coleman, Mildred L 238
15 Mazure, Theresa E / Smith, Tiffany J 167
15 York, TeresaA / Friedel, Leah A 994
17 Gaeth, Robin D / Linzner, Amanda R 1015
18 Walworth, Jennifer L / Chase, Nicole L 134
19 Keinath, DanaM / Warczinski, Kelsey R 166
20 Huff, Margaret M / Sanders, TinaM 395
20 Bailey, Deanne/ Sharpe, Debbie S 415
22 Tyll, Laura A / Nowicki, Deborah J 692
23 Debney, Rose/ Glatter, Kandice K 517
23 Brown, Kelly A / Rumble, Aubrey L 527
25 Owen, Julie L / Fracassa, Erin 66
26 Starkweather, Carmen E / Pontius, Lori J 530
27 Baughner, Missy / Hahn, Jonnie L 890
28 Hoberman, Cheryl B / Hoberman, Sarah 705
29 Prokopenko, Sally / Leen, Anne M 752
30 Burnett, BarbaraL / Turner, Geri A 929
31 Anderson, SheaM / Moffit, Barbara S 978
32 Howes, Angela A / Tiepel, Amanda 194
32 Schultz, DebralL / Harris, Olga T 258
34 Wheatley, Terri R/ Bell, SandraM 395
34 Dempkey, Lynn/ Lubbers, Kristy J 726
36 Lajeunesse, Audrey / Lajeunesse, Tammie 56
37 Birchett, Monique R/ Wylie, Grace E 328
37 Tamachaski, LauraR / Ullman, Helen M 459
39 Findley, Jamie L / Boggess, Heather D 201
39 Schramm, Carol S/ Pickens, Robin 358
41 Turner, Christin M / Wargo, MichalinaJ 140
41 Duckworth, Kimberly A / Davis, Erin N 980

1,376
1,376

1,443
1,441
1,441
1,440
1,438
1,436
1,435
1,434
1,433
1,431
1,429
1,429
1,427
1,427
1,424
1,421
1,421
1,418
1,418
1,417
1,417

$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$600.00
$550.00
$506.00
$465.00
$428.00
$396.00
$366.00
$340.00
$315.00
$294.00
$266.00
$266.00
$242.00
$220.50
$220.50
$203.00
$192.00
$183.00
$170.50
$170.50
$160.00
$150.50
$150.50
$142.00
$138.00
$133.00
$129.00
$126.00
$122.00
$119.00
$114.50
$114.50
$110.50
$110.50
$108.00
$104.50
$104.50
$101.00
$101.00
$97.25
$97.25

Coopersville, Ml
Kalamazoo, M|

From

Jackson, M1

Mt Pleasant, M|
Muskegon, M|
Marlette, M1

St Clair Shores, Ml
Three Rivers, MI
Lakeview, M1
Muskegon, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Capac, Ml
Northville, M|
Mayville, Ml
Muskegon, M|
West Bloomfield, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Bronson, Ml
Unionville, Ml
Hudson, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Westland, Ml
Stanton, M|
Minden City, Ml
Westland, Ml
Sterling Hts, M1
Eaton Rapids, M|
Ashley, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Huntington Woods, M1
Akron, Ml
Holly, Ml
Cadillac, Ml
Houghton Lake, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Westland, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Warren, Ml
White Lake, M1
Clawson, M1
Marshall, M|
Garden City, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Clyde, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

41 Simons, Peggy J/ Eckelbarger, Sharon S 950 1,417 $97.25 St Clair, Ml

41 Allen, Debora L / Worsley, Dawn M 1003 1,417 $97.25 Saginaw, M|

45 Tetreau, Mandy A / Heintz, Holly M 214 1,415 $94.00 Bad Axe, Ml

46 Hall, Mary C/ Kehoe, Vicki A 97 1,414 $93.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
47 Koss, Alicia/ Stiger, Cheryl A 265 1,413 $92.00 Portage, M

47 Miller, Kimberly A / Jordan, Tonda J 1027 1,413 $92.00 Tawas City, Ml
49 Clarahan, Laura/ Lim, SandraK 703 1,412 $89.34 Redford, Ml

49 Walz, Terri L / Meyers, Amanda 1020 1,412 $89.33  Jackson, Ml

49 Bozell, Kylie/ Salmon, Brandy J 1041 1,412 $89.33 Fountain, Ml

52 Joslyn, LisaM / Jones, Sabrina S 730 1,409 $87.00 Muskegon, Ml
53 Arnold, Dorothy F/ Cameron, Marlene K 192 1,408 $86.50 Almont, Ml

53 Thomas, Jessica A / Schmidt, Inez M 671 1,408 $86.50 St Clar, Ml

55 Mowery, Kristie D / Taylor-Dotson, Donna G 132 1,407 $84.00 Hudson, Ml

55 Whims, Jennifer L / Farnsworth, Catherine A 418 1,407 $84.00 Canton, Ml

55 Scott, Laura J/ Jacobs, LisaA 729 1,407 $84.00 Muskegon, Ml
55 Earle, Patricia A / Walsh, Michelle R 984 1,407 $84.00 Westland, Ml
59 Gobie, Stephanie/ Bowerman, Melissa A 167 1,406 $81.66 Deckerville, Ml
59 Booth, Michelle A / Haymes, Amanda R 534 1,406 $81.67 Warren, Ml

59 Tompkins, Penny K / Tompkins, Mandana M 948 1,406 $81.67 Greenville, Ml
62 Shortt, Mary E / Crocker, Jann J 39 1,405 $78.84 Niles, Ml

62 Hoggatt, Julie L / Philipps, Jennifer L 139 1,405 $78.84 Hudsonville, Ml
62 Bowers, Sherry / Kondzer, Kim A 382 1,405 $78.83 Taylor, Ml

62 Popp, Nancy A / Skovranko, Stacey L 743 1,405 $78.83 Caro, Ml

62 Denton, AmandaM / Finney, Kim J 897 1,405 $78.83 Midland, Ml

62 Duflo, Karrie A / Wendt, Leanne J 957 1,405 $78.83 White Cloud, Ml
68 Reif, Alexandria/ Rayl, Stacey M 744 1,404 $76.50 Caro, Ml

68 Walker, Dorothy L / Walker, Chequice A 858 1,404 $76.50 Detroit, Ml

70 Smith, Lesley A / Zemencuk, Julie M 425 1,403 $75.00 Mount Clemens, Ml
71 Westfall, Elizabeth A / Eggenberger, Jennifer L 324 1,402 $73.66 Waterford, M|
71 Anderson, Erin K / Anderson, Emily K 711 1,402 $73.67 Belding, Ml

71 Wagoner, Shannon L / Ilacqua, Julie A 810 1,402 $73.67 Fenton, M|

74 Bowerman, Brenda L / Hetherington, Julie L 774 1,401 $71.50 Hastings, Ml

74 Gunderson, Karen M / Cooper, SandraK 845 1,401 $71.50 Rockford, Ml
74 Foley, Taylor M / Wegner, TaraS 900 1,401 $71.50 Mayville, Ml

74 Gale, JessicaK / Marsee, Stephanie M 938 1,401 $71.50 Redford, Ml

78 Ellington, Wendy L / Smith, Tabitha 352 1,400 $69.34 Clarkston, Ml
78 Galoway, Mary A / Scheurer, Amanda M 570 1,400 $69.33 Morley, Ml

78 Montgomery, Genola/ Price, Julia 1016 1,400 $69.33 Grand Blanc, Ml
8l Atwood, Debbie L / Heusted, Michele C 299 1,399 $67.25 Lapeer, M|

81 Jones-Mccalvin, AliciaM / Scienski, Kathy A 337 1,399 $67.25 St. Joseph, Ml
81 Strom, Sarah E / Hahn, Brenda K 496 1,399 $67.25 Midland, MI

81 Jibson, Casey M / Falbe, Amber M 1009 1,399 $67.25 Whitehal, Ml
85 Gillespie, Mary L / Boone, Jerri L 87 1,398 $65.50 Jackson, Ml

85 England, Melissa A / Betham, Amy S 1045 1,398 $65.50 Six Lakes, Ml
87 Dixon, JaniceM / Toelle, Vicki L 4 1,397 $64.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
87 Villegas, Teresa S/ Robinson, Stefani A 153 1,397 $64.00 Hoalland, Ml

87 Hunter, Megan J/ Black, Starlit A 733 1,397 $64.00 Kingston, Ml

87 Apsey, Louann K / Wood, Jessica M 805 1,397 $64.00 Hastings, Ml

91 Lapham, Susan / Mausolf, Lisa 329 1,396 $62.00 Waterford, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

92 Bradley, Pamela A / Bradley, RebeccaR 485 1,394 $61.50 Sandusky, Ml
92 Perry, Karen M / Y ager, Brittany 704 1,394 $61.50 Redford, Ml
94 Schiller, Elizabeth J/ Burke, Susan E 600 1,393 $61.00 Howell, Ml
95 Inglis, Patricia E / Schomberg, Janet K 879 1,392 $59.50 Shelby, Ml
95 Hinkle, Amanda J/ Gulliver, Erika A 1023 1,392 $59.50 South Haven, Ml
97 Shekoski, Lorraine/ James, Roxanne 115 1,391 $58.50 Chesterfield, Ml
97 Taylor, Brandi S/ Wilkowski, Gale L 677 1,391 $58.50 Chase, Ml
99 Cranmer, Margaret A / Winright, Lynda K 2 1,390 $57.00 Greenville, Ml
99 Meilleur, Mary J/ Cunningham, Debra 44 1,390 $57.00 Northville, Ml
99 Hose, Nicole M / Meloy, Nanette M 140 1,390 $57.00 Grayling, Ml
102 Garmo, Julie A / Tucker, Bettie R 654 1,389 $56.00 Auburn Hills, Ml
103 Zissler, Bobbie M / Bodeis, Debra A 523 1,388 $55.00 Mayville, Ml
103 Horne, Lisa A / Terrace, Barbara A 421 1,388 $55.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
105 Longmire, Margaret E / Mohr, Sheryl R 131 1,387 $53.66 Hudson, M
105 Manary, DonnaK / Miller, Tracy L 751 1,387 $53.67 Unionville, M1
105 Samp-McKay, Angela/ Cox, Renee D 77 1,387 $53.67 Whitmore Lake, Ml
108 Gartley, Karen E / Gartley, Eryn E 298 1,386 $51.20 Attica, Ml
108 Aronson, Debbie/ Swartz, Molly L 655 1,386 $51.20 Dimondale, Ml
108 Elliott, April M / Marone, Colleen M 785 1,386 $51.20 Center Line, Ml
108 Stahl, Kristen M / Rosenbaum, Lisa A 926 1,386 $51.20 CassCity, Ml
108 Sheehan, Sue A / Mcclellan, Karry L 1029 1,386 $51.20 East Tawas, Ml
113 Binschus, Amy J/ Wollet, AngelaM 240 1,385 $48.20 Jackson, Ml
113 Heslip, Kaitlyn E / Brown, Courtney A 532 1,385 $48.20 Laingsburg, M
113 Mehrley, Jeri L / Burgoyne, Kay 665 1,385 $48.20 Shipshewana, IN
113 Stheiner, Kristine R / Early, Gayle 822 1,385 $48.20 Lapeer, Ml
113 Bedore, Shery A / Spiekerman, Kathy 1015 1,385 $48.20 Unionville, Ml
118 Mika, Karen M / Mika, Rebecca L 147 1,384 $45.66 Bay City, Ml
118 DeBruyne, Kimberly A / DeBruyne, Dawn M 581 1,384 $45.67 St Clair Shores, Ml
118 Lehman, Linda K / Fritsch, Darcy N 680 1,384 $45.67 Wyoming, Ml
121 Harris, Becky A / O'Déell, Pam M 290 1,383 $44.00 Lapeer, Ml
121 Paul, Nancy J/ Monaco, Amanda M 318 1,383 $44.00 Clarkston, Ml
121 Muller, Grace K / Kutz, Kendra S 997 1,383 $44.00 Marcelus, Ml
121 Jeffrey, Dee/ Cavendish, Kathy J 1047 1,383 $44.00 Lakeview, Ml
125 Blankenship, TheresaM / Flinchum, Cathy M 268 1,382 $42.00 Livonia, Ml
125 Garrett, DebraJ/ Baird, Cynthia A 960 1,382 $42.00 Wolcotville, IN
127 Hansen, Rebecca A / Closs, Andrea S 63 1,381 $40.00 Muskegon, Ml
127 Barraw, Fay N / Long, Malissa 374 1,381 $40.00 East Jordan, Ml
127 Adams, Holly R/ Lamb, Sandy A 836 1,381 $40.00 Burton, Ml
127 Smith, AliciaM / Wabsis, Diane M 878 1,381 $40.00 Hart, Ml
127 Currie, Shandra L / Scifert, NormaJ 1030 1,381 $40.00 Tawas City, Ml
132 Bahls, Katherine A / Longoria, Kathy J 120 1,380 $37.25 Grand Rapids, Ml
132 Arnett, Debbie L / Smith, Jenessa L 531 1,380 $37.25 Durand, Ml
132 Henkel, Diana L / Donahue, Karen J 719 1,380 $37.25 Wolverine Lake, Ml
132 Aldrich, Jennifer L / Malcolm, AliciaM 802 1,380 $37.25 Walled Lake, Ml
136 Shoultz, Stephanie A / Shoultz, VernaM 299 1,379 $36.00 Lapeer, Ml
137 Schiefer, Sheryl L / Downing, Natalie L 111 1,378 $34.50 Vassar, Mi
137 Mansfield, Dotti E / Doggendorf, Jami L 121 1,378 $34.50 Grandville, Ml
137 Johnson, Taval / VanderLaan, Nancy A 196 1,378 $34.50 Alto, Ml
137 Hallowell, Mary J/ Schuitema, Denise M 700 1,378 $34.50 Shelby, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Doubles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

141 Cook, Cindy S/ Duff, Shannon N 60 1,377 $32.50 Mason, Ml
141 Obradovich, Lauren M / OBradovich, Julie A 705 1,377 $32.50 Huntington Woods, Ml
143 Ranquist, Richelle E / Campbell, Kim A 213 1,376 $30.66 Bad Axe, Ml
143 Brown, Sheryl K / Wydick, Sherri D 386 1,376 $30.66 Taylor, Ml
143 Johnson, Sarah A / Kester, Kristen 506 1,376 $30.67 Sheridan, Ml
143 Albro, MarciaF / Albro, LisaA 509 1,376 $30.67 Traverse City, Ml
143 Sherry, Erin/ Vielhaber, Janine A 663 1,376 $30.67 Metamora, M|
143 Dumas, SheilaE / Ekleberry, Ruth E 690 1,376 $30.67 Ann Arbor, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,520.00
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Butler, JustinaM / Smith, Melissa L 561 1,346 $400.00 Marne, M
2 Winbigler, Krista S/ Schultz, Sandra A 617 1,337 $300.00 Macomb, Ml
3 Bishop, Kathleen E / Podlaszuk, Paige N 22 1,314 $288.00 Lansing, Ml
4 Orlikowski, Robin A / Oczepek, Julie A 75 1,312 $248.00 Grand Rapids, M|
5 Thayer, Suzy L / Regnier, AlexisM 21 1,271 $212.00 Lansing, Ml
6 Gebbia, Jeanne / Catchpole, TeresaM 618 1,266 $160.50 Macomb, Ml
6 Sailor, Keva/ Taylor, Toary D 1069 1,266 $160.50 Redford, Ml
8 Oberstadt, Heather E / Kubiak, Michelle A 75 1,261 $95.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
8 Reichard, Kelsea J/ Daleski, Cassandra A 1064 1,261 $95.50 Lansing, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,960.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $55,240.00
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $55,240.00
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2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only

Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Simpson, Angie L
2 London, Stacey E
3 Owens, Kolien
4 Wrightner, Carrie J
5 Goldman, Kimberly A
6 Welch, Lori M
7 Hartley, Vicki L
8 Vaughan, Denise M
9 Brown-Griggs, Simonne R
10 Bryk, Katherine A
11 Rue-Kdly, Judy |
11 Bolden, Pamela L
11 Stade, Anne
14 Kelley, Naomie L
15 Miller, Pepper L
15 Schneider, Ricki
17 Timpf, DebraL
18 Doty, Brenda J
19 Chase, Brooke A
19 Baur, Heather M
19 Stogdill, Pamela J
22 Coppins, Kellie A
22 Kubiak, Samantha S
24 Allison, Cynthia
25 Catchpole, TeresaM
26 Holmes, Erika L
26 Somers, Debra S
28 Edwards, ClaudiaS
29 Combs, Janice Y
30 Butler, JustinaM
31 Locke-Purvis, Tammie S
31 Cook, Heather A
33 Ryan, Theresa L
33 Babcock, Elyce L
35 Sobieski, Christine L
35 Warner, Lillian K
37 Brown, Joan M
38 Marshall, Mary C
38 Marcus, DonnaM
40 Moore, Jessica J
41 McMahan, Misty L
41 Maddy, Kimberly A
41 Verespg, Sheri L

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
782
945
216
404
143
433
590
717
564
404

60
411
543
781

37
403
844
836
264
294
615
953
772
250
873
365
793
871
9201
561
306
626
695
976
594
783
596
495
562
619
280
619
624

832
822
808
805
795
787
786
785
780
780
780
779
776
776
775
774
773
773
773
772
772
770
767
766
766
765
762
757
756
756
755
755
754
754
753
752
752
751
749
749
749

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$281.00
$262.00
$245.00
$230.00
$216.00
$202.00
$190.00
$179.00
$159.66
$159.67
$159.67
$142.00
$131.50
$131.50
$121.00
$116.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00

$94.50
$94.50
$89.00
$86.00
$81.00
$81.00
$77.00
$75.00
$73.00
$69.00
$69.00
$66.00
$66.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.50
$58.50
$56.00
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25

From

Portage, M|
Kalamazoo, M|
Bad Axe, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Novi, Ml
Roseville, M1
Sterling Heights, M1
Cadillac, M
Southfield, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Oakland, M1
Portage, Ml
Niles, Ml
Dearborn, MI
Rockford, Ml
Burton, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Macomb, M|
Lansing, Ml
Birch Run, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Canton, Ml
Elmira, M|
Belding, Ml
Lathrup Village, Ml
Marne, Ml
Mason, M|
Waterford, Ml
Macomb, M|
Eaton Rapids, M|
Warren, Ml
Portage, Ml
Ferndale, M1
Midland, MI
Marne, Ml

Utica, Ml
Romulus, Ml
Utica, MI
Warren, Ml
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41
45
45
45
48

49
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
57
57
57
60
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
68
68
70
70
70
73
73
73
73
77
78
79
79
81
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
90
90
90

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only

Cory, Ashley E
Kraszewski, Laura J
Kuhn, MarjorieR
Aubert, LisaA
Bouyer, PhyleshaR
Burris, Tanisha
Holt, Brittany N
Gluba, Ashley A
Ramoie, Michelle A
Baker, Janet M
Bailey, Brenda S
Geske, LUANN E
Wimmer, Nanette K
Armstrong, Debra M
Hylton, Melinda L
Cadwell, Denise A
Eggleston, Rose M
Morgan, Carole L
Nalepa, Anne M
Schwerin, Allison L
Simon, Shamonica E
Marshall, Martha J
Nave, Rebecca S

Lyde-Michailian, Tamaki L

Caparo, Kimberly K
Miller, Danielle E
Morris, TriciaL
Genovese, Bobbi J
Hicks, Heather M
Gidcumb, Joanne K
Zarick, Shelley J
Woodley, Annette
King, Catherine A
Gavlinski, Keri N
MacArthur, AlyssaM
Smith, Shelley K
Henry, Clustelle M
Soulliere, LisaM
Lickert, Deborah A
Murrell, Deborah A
Maguire, Denise M
Bowers, Emily A
Ferri, Kari R
Thompson, Krystal L
Eickhoff, Kathy A
Coldicott, LisaM
Amara, Nicole M
Jahn, Sharyl A
Elmer, Kimberly A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

562
76
280
302
564
21
561
1064
511

1056
556
1044
328
377
547
246
555
614
636
712
618
890
981
578
874
336
880
945
583
621
714
1022
252
979
494
712
29
314
470
667
784
945
41
46
514
619
803
1005

749
748
748
748
746
745
744
744
743
742
742
741
741
740
740
740
739
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
736
736
734
734
734
732
732
732
732
731
730
729
729
728
727
727
727
727
727
725
725
725
724
724
724

$54.25
$51.34
$51.33
$51.33
$50.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.00
$46.50
$46.50
$46.00
$46.00
$44.34
$44.33
$44.33
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.66
$41.67
$41.67
$41.00
$41.00
$40.34
$40.33
$40.33
$39.75
$39.75
$39.75
$39.75
$39.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$37.00
$36.60
$36.60
$36.60
$36.60
$36.60
$35.66
$35.67
$35.67
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

Marne, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Romulus, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Southfield, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Marne, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Roscommon, M|
Ledlie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Marne, Ml
Lakeview, M1
White Lake, M
Taylor, Ml
Canton, M1
Charlotte, M|
Marne, Ml
Ferndale, Ml
Madison Heights, M1
Flint, Ml

Macomb, M|
Dimondale, M1
Flint, Ml

St Clair Shores, Ml
Eastpointe, M

St. Joseph, Ml
Benton Harbor, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Waterford, M|
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Flint, MI

Melvin, Ml
Warren, Ml
Bronson, Ml
Auburn, Ml

Flint, M|

South Lyon, M

Y psilanti, Ml
Harrison Township, Ml
Bay Port, M|
Center Line, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Northville, M|
Brighton, M|
Clinton Twp, Ml
Utica, Ml
Comstock Park, M1
Saline, Ml
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RRS

94
99

99

99

99
103
104
105
105
105
105
105
110
110
110
113
113
115
115
115
118
118
118
121
121
121
121
121
121
127
127
127
130
130
132
132
132
132
136
136
138
138
138
138

Reiffer, Briana L
Muller, Daun M
Kirtley, Brenda A
Dubovoy, Michelle R
LaPine, Jill D
Ledesma, Shelby M
Tennant, Rebecca
Wallace, LydiaR
Barrett, Desiree L
Wilt, Angelal
Pardue, Karen
Harms, Lindsey
Carpenter, Kathy A
Alexander, Deborah L
Kaer, Amber M
Baker, Penny J
Finkbeiner, Rose M
Pate, PamelaM
Podlaszuk, Paige N
Reamy, Brandie L
Scott, Dyanna
Vincent, Carol L
Morgan, Jennifer M
Beelby, Tiffany J
Patterson, Cyndi L
Short, Brooke L
Guild, Katherine R
Hayes, Cynthia L
Trombetta, Wendy J
Allen, Jennifer L
Watson, S Faye

Walters-Wright, Sekeithia D

Ellert, Kelly S
Zohott, Rena L
Chick, Carolyn
Veach, Susan M
Nadeau, Britney M
Simon, LoritaW
Turner, AkiraJ
Lightner, Susan M
Walters, Kimberly S
Diederichs, Jennifer E
Pelvas, Traci L
Kuhn, Loretta A
Schulz, Diane K
Teague, Sandra L
Reed, Cecidl J
Truszkowski, Kristin
Inscho, Wendy C

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

562
80
452
514
629
881
647
793
913
1063
232
188
260
293
322
322
667
443
22
1063
316
255
381
928
1067
76
188
594
430
613
911
1002
482
1033
479
621
1059
712
1002
146
435
518
368
216
623
65
964
668
426

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only

724
723
723
723
723
723
721
721
721
721
720
719
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
716
716
715
715
715
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
712
712
712
711
711
710
710
710
710
709
709
708
708
708
708

$35.00
$33.80
$33.80
$33.80
$33.80
$33.80
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$30.66
$30.67
$30.67
$30.00
$30.00
$29.34
$29.33
$29.33
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$27.66
$27.66
$27.67
$27.67
$27.67
$27.67
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Marne, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Stanton, M|
Clinton Twp, Ml
Commerce Twp, Ml
Benton Harbor, M1
West Branch, Ml
Elmira, M|
Ferndale, M1
Westland, M|
Holland, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Clio, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Bay Port, Ml
Canton, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Westland, Ml
Pontiac, M|
Hamilton, M1
Taylor, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Warren, Ml
Macomb, M|
Warren, Ml
Haslett, M1
Detroit, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Lansing, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Grand Rapids, Ml
Flint, Ml

Detroit, M1
Lansing, Ml

Utica, MI
Westland, M1
Brownstown Twp, Ml
Bad Axe, Ml
Madison Hts, M1
Ledie, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Canton, M1
Roseville, M1
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

138 Marciniak, Krysti M 1068 708 $24.00 Coldwater, Ml
138 Mahone, Terrace N 813 708 $24.00 Oak Park, Ml
144 Gardner, Leann M 172 707 $22.66 Sterling Heights, M
144 Andriacchi, Dani D 230 707 $22.66 Hamilton, Ml
144 Stowie, CarlaM 267 707 $22.67 Holland, Ml
144 Crampton, Terry A 847 707 $22.67 Cottrellville, Ml
144 Williams, Reida J 911 707 $22.67 Hadlett, Ml
144 Reed, Shelby A 996 707 $22.67 Chelsea, Ml
150 Shesets, Patti A 421 706 $22.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
150 Horner, Kelly R 766 706 $22.00 Birch Run, Ml
152 Rohdy, Jackie M 37 705 $20.84 Niles, Ml
152 Reid, PatriciaA 183 705 $20.84 Ypsilanti, Ml
152 Short, TinaM 471 705 $20.83 Macomb, M|
152 Tarr, Kathy J 938 705 $20.83 Redford, Ml
152 Thayer, Suzy L 1066 705 $20.83 Lansing, Ml
152 Regnier, AlexisM 1066 705 $20.83 Lansing, Ml
158 Vandevelde, Vicki D 177 704 $19.37 Richmond, Ml
158 Webb-Stolarski, Kim M 321 704 $19.37 Waterford, Ml
158 Ragnone, Kellie M 494 704 $19.37 Auburn, Ml
158 Whitmore, Karen E 565 704 $19.37 Southfield, Ml
158 Senske, Jacqueline L 601 704 $19.38 Plainwell, Ml
158 Taylor-Mosby, lvy 714 704 $19.38 Flint, Ml
158 Fencyk, Laura A 935 704 $19.38 Canton, Ml
158 Watson, AleihaM 671 704 $19.38 StClar, Ml
166 Montgomery, LisaM 435 703 $17.66 Utica, Ml
166 Carrier, Jennifer A 444 703 $17.66 Livonia, Ml
166 Cowell, ArleneC 727 703 $17.67 Wyoming, Ml
166 Orlikowski, Robin A 883 703 $17.67 Clinton Twp, Ml
166 Kdly, Kathleen 928 703 $17.67 Livonia, Ml
166 Zimmer, Renee E 773 703 $17.67 Birch Run, Ml
172 Kivekas, Traci M 138 702 $16.60 Dorr, Ml
172 Joseph, Michelle A 146 702 $16.60 Lansing, Ml
172 Robbins, Kathy L 401 702 $16.60 Dearborn, Ml
172 Williams, Marilyn S 766 702 $16.60 Birch Run, M|
172 Sibley, Tracy A 913 702 $16.60 Ferndale, M
177 Allen, Michelle M 607 701 $15.50 Ann Arbor, Ml
177 Harris, Chareese K 873 701 $15.50 Eastpointe, M|
177 Sal.ee, Amy C 562 701 $15.50 Marne, Ml
177 Brown, Melinda A 1068 701 $15.50 Coldwater, Ml
181 Haines, Ashley D 326 700 $15.00 Milford, Ml
181 Irons, Tracy L 607 700 $15.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
181 Harrison, Nicole M 620 700 $15.00 Warren, Ml
181 Wallace, JessicaM 721 700 $15.00 White Cloud, Ml
181 Cadarian, Julie A 784 700 $15.00 Center Line, Ml
181 Scott, Kimmie Jo L 209 700 $15.00 Hally, Ml

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $10,025.00

Singles, Division 2, Handicapped
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Place Team name
1 Mireles, Promesa M
2 Moore, Jasmine D
3 Irwin, Beth S
4 Dubanik, Carolyn M
5 Early, Gayle
5 Batt, Nancy K
7 Dunn, Davon R
8 Musiaowski, Gail J
9 Lepior, Vicki
10 Garrison, Amanda S
10 Tabayoyong, Samantha
10 Smith, Elizabeth R
13 Small, Michelle L
13 Mallory, Renea M
15 Ciantar, AngelaM
15 Korson, Yolanda
17 Schultz, Shawn E
18 Kaiser, Susan L
18 Boone, MelissaK
18 Metivier, Lucy A
18 Goralski, Colleen M
22 Brewer, Debra A
23 Foley, Brenda L
24 Silance, Debra L
24 Hollis, Kaitlen J
26 Jarbo, Tiffany
26 Bockstanz, Carissa L
28 Gebhart, Sarah M
28 Rosser, MelissaM
30 Pannell, Sheila
30 Tinsley, Michele A
30 Ballard, Deb
33 White, Norma A
33 Johnson, Heather M
35 Worthington, Pamela L
36 Warner, Nicole M
37 Huyghe, Susan J
37 Burch, Jill A
37 Hubbard, Anita J
40 Charette, Jamie L
40 Petree, LisaK
40 Campbell, Karie L
43 Perysian, Jenna K
44 Pangori, Ann
45 Kaschner, Janice E
45 Goggins, JoAnn M
45 Stewart, Shelley E
45 Hoyle, Katherine A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only

Entry  Score
1056 858
57 821
1021 808
277 799
822 797
1021 797
429 794
615 791
718 789
102 786
649 786
584 786
143 780
773 780
1052 779
962 779
91 e
516 775
975 775
830 775
541 775
43 774
11 773
106 770
315 770
282 769
949 769
85 768
1038 768
499 767
590 767
285 767
64 765
343 765
355 764
1061 763
435 762
596 762
905 762
64 761
119 761
921 761
11 759
217 758
32 757
555 757
593 757
697 757

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$292.00
$285.00
$274.50
$274.50
$265.00
$258.00
$252.00
$239.00
$239.00
$239.00
$225.50
$225.50
$214.50
$214.50
$207.00
$196.00
$196.00
$196.00
$196.00
$185.00
$180.00
$174.00
$174.00
$166.50
$166.50
$159.50
$159.50
$151.34
$151.33
$151.33
$143.50
$143.50
$140.00
$136.00
$130.34
$130.33
$130.33
$123.34
$123.33
$123.33
$119.00
$116.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

From

Lansing, Ml
Troy, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Milford, Ml

L apeer, M|
Jenison, Ml
Armada, M1
Macomb, M|
Fennville, Ml
Auburn, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Novi, Ml

Birch Run, Ml
Monroe, M|
White Cloud, M|
Howell, Ml
Canton, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Warren, Ml
Northville, Ml
Pullman, Ml
Davison, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
St. Clair, M
Sterling Hats, Ml
Marlette, M|
Romulus, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sheridan, M1
Ledie, Ml
Brighton, M|
Waterford, Ml
Flint, Ml

Utica, MI
Ferndale, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Ledlie, MI
Wyoming, Ml
Mayville, Ml
Pullman, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Birmingham, Ml
Marne, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Mt Pleasant, M|

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

45 Lewis, Lindsay N 887 757 $110.00 Muskegon, Ml

50 Mazzone, Gail L 542 756 $103.00 St. Clair Shores, Ml

50 Lambert, LisaA 929 756 $103.00 Hoally, Ml

52 Mohr, Sheryl R 131 755 $97.20 Hudson, Ml

52 Malenfant, Dawvn M 594 755 $97.20 Warren, Ml

52 Jackson-Payne, Jacqueline M 858 755 $97.20 Detroit, Ml

52 Jurecic, Holly M 1008 755 $97.20 Muskegon, Ml

52 Wood, Dolores M 1012 755 $97.20 Redford, Ml

57 Lenner, Tracy A 293 754 $92.00 Clio, Ml

57 Rohraff, Arlenea A 801 754 $92.00 New Boston, Ml

59 Frank, Cheryl J 18 753 $88.34 Port Huron, Ml

59 Border, JessicaM 669 753 $88.33 Garden City, Ml

59 Meloy, Nanette M 650 753 $88.33 West Branch, Ml

62 Buryta, Terri E 28 752 $83.66 Howell, Ml

62 Tabbert, Luanne K 95 752 $83.67 Hillsdale, Ml

62 Esch, Marj 647 752 $83.67 West Branch, Ml

65 Swartzentruber, EvaM 208 751 $80.50 Ubly, Ml

65 Brunet, Elizabeth M 436 751 $80.50 Rockwood, Ml

67 Craft, LisaJ 130 750 $79.00 Monroe, Ml

68 Thurman, Rachel 458 749 $75.50 Stevensville, Ml

68 Giddings, LauraL 453 749 $75.50 Pickford, Ml

68 Smith, Nichole 564 749 $75.50 Southfield, Ml

68 Lopez, ChristinaL 628 749 $75.50 Allen Park, Ml

68 Ouimette, VelmaV 679 749 $75.50 Flint, Ml

68 Layher, Barb J 270 749 $75.50 Norton Shores, M1

74 Hutchinson, Madeline R 389 748 $71.50 Taylor, Ml

74 Ruffin, Joi L 713 748 $71.50 Flint, Ml

76 Potasinski, TinaC 631 747 $69.50 Roya Oak, Ml

76 Neveau, SandraK 180 747 $69.50 Clinton Twp, M

78 Phillips, Susan M 383 746 $66.60 Romulus, Ml

78 Stephens, Regina M 398 746 $66.60 Wayne, Ml

78 Reid, Christine L 905 746 $66.60 Kimball, Ml

78 Carstarphen, AngeliaC 1016 746 $66.60 Grand Blanc, Ml

78 Hammond, Pauline 866 746 $66.60 Alger, Ml

83 Harris, Alexandria P 77 745 $64.00 Webberville, MI

83 Mayer, Nicole 335 745 $64.00 Saugatuck, Ml

83 Gates, Theresa A 68 745 $64.00 Eastpointe, M|

86  Ball, Heather M 172 744 $62.34 Sterling Heights, Ml

86 Fitzgerald, Andrea A 867 744 $62.33 Delton, Ml

86 Elwart, Suzanne M 438 744 $62.33 Chesterfield, Ml

89 McCarthy, Sharon G 28 743 $59.20 Howell, Ml

89 Skotzke, Cathy A 366 743 $59.20 W Bloomfield, Ml

89 Clement, Patti A 453 743 $59.20 Pickford, Ml

89 Gutierrez, Denise K 734 743 $59.20 Carsonville, Ml

89 Perez, Jennifer L 1044 743 $59.20 Lakeview, Ml

] Carland, Rebecca L 351 742 $56.80 Waterford, Ml

94 Hunter, VaerieL 914 742 $56.80 Ferndale, Ml

94 Lamere, Suzanne M 783 742 $56.80 Portage, Ml

94 Bissell, Violet 731 742 $56.80 Muskegon, M|
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

A Miller, Shannon M 680 742 $56.80 Wyoming, Ml
99 Wininger, AmandaM 252 741 $54.20 Warren, Ml
99 Czapp, Karen L 330 741 $54.20 Waterford, Ml
99 Kolton, Andrea W 597 741 $54.20 Warren, Ml
99 Block, Ann L 1000 741 $54.20 Taylor, Ml
99 Rolon, Elizabeth A 1056 741 $54.20 Lansing, Ml
104 Milletics, Sharon K 277 740 $52.00 Milford, MI
104 Alkire, SylviaL 947 740 $52.00 Greenville, Ml
104 Moffit, Barbara S 978 740 $52.00 Cadillac, Ml
107 Griswold, Ann D 302 739 $50.80 Lapeer, Ml
107 Westbrook, Janet L 780 739 $50.80 Port Huron, Ml
107 Levering, April L 970 739 $50.80 Potterville, M
107 Brough, Barbara S 1022 739 $50.80 Melvin, Ml
107 Jokinen, Robyn B 422 739 $50.80 Harrison Twp, Ml
112 Horvath, Selena 152 738 $49.66 Holland, Ml
112 Crampton, Kayle R 995 738 $49.67 Grand Ledge, Ml
112 Romej, TheresaM 276 738 $49.67 Westland, M1
115 Mihuc, Suzanne 84 737 $47.80 Lincoln Park, Ml
115 Snyder, Carol J 188 737 $47.80 Wyoming, Ml
115 Gibson, Juanita 825 737 $47.80 Flint, Ml
115 Mazur, Wanda M 830 737 $47.80 Clinton Twp, Ml
115 Hoffmeyer, Shelby A 575 737 $47.80 Capac, Ml
120 Hamada, Marjorie 14 736 $46.37 Westland, Ml
120 Meharg, Ruth E 84 736 $46.37 Lincoln Park, Ml
120 Ryalls, Stephanie L 85 736 $46.37 Sterling Hgts, M|
120 Odom, Bonnie A 86 736 $46.37 Mason, Ml
120 Schulte, Wendy S 55 736 $46.38 Port Hope, M1
120 Chihan, Joyce M 366 736 $46.38 W Bloomfield, Ml
120 Nowak, Nancy A 420 736 $46.38 St Clair Shores, Ml
120 Robb, PatriciaJ 848 736 $46.38 Algonac, Ml
128 Press, DianaJ 252 735 $44.34 Warren, Ml
128 Filipowski, Carole A 483 735 $44.33 Melvindale, Ml
128 Bonnau, Erica L 1032 735 $44.33 Plainwell, M1
131 Schultz, AliciaA 483 734 $43.80 Melvindae, Ml
131 Hartsell, Joyce A 845 734 $43.80 Rockford, Ml
131 Warren, Marie E 921 734 $43.80 Mayville, Ml
131 Greer, Mary J 58 734 $43.80 Washington, Ml
131 Hendricks, Vicki A 908 734 $43.80 Millington, Ml
136 Archer, Shelby J 102 733 $41.92 Auburn, Ml
136 Paul, Anne T 279 733 $41.92 Alpena, Mi
136 Orlando, KarlaR 284 733 $41.93 Allen Park, Ml
136 Thompson, Haley L 286 733 $41.93 Sheridan, Ml
136 Saunders, Candy 289 733 $41.93 Davison, Ml
136 Perkett, Wendy J 301 733 $41.93 Lapeer, Ml
136 Willis, Courtney J 434 733 $41.93 Peck, Ml
136 Bowen, Denise J 746 733 $41.93 Big Rapids, Ml
136 Peterson, Melody S 797 733 $41.93 Warren, Ml
136 Franks, TamaraJ 890 733 $41.93 Dimondale, Ml
136 Wren, Jenelle M 902 733 $41.93 Marlette, MI
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

136 Louth, Tonyi L 781 733 $41.93 Portage, Ml

136 Mclvor, Kristal L 58 733 $41.93 Washington, M|
136 Rutledge, KaraL 1068 733 $41.93 Coldwater, Ml
150 Sparkman, Glenda D 588 732 $41.00 Macomb, M|

150 Ewald, KrisA 667 732 $41.00 Bay Port, Ml

150 Nowling, Vickie L 685 732 $41.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

153 Billiet, Carolyn M 70 731 $39.37 Macomb, M|

153 Mangold, Melanee S 93 731 $39.37 Stevensville, Ml
153 Wenk, Jody L 145 731 $39.37 Chelsea, M

153 Page, Bertha J 524 731 $39.37 Ypsilanti, Ml

153 VanOrman, Debra J 662 731 $39.38 Dexter, Ml

153 Marble, Jennifer K 796 731 $39.38 Battle Creek, Ml
153 Middleton, Sheryl L 792 731 $39.38 North Street, M|
153 Zapinski, Dawn M 166 731 $39.38 Deckerville, Ml
161 Stevens, Debra L 116 730 $39.00 Highland, Ml

161 Showalter, Starlene J 378 730 $39.00 Taylor, Ml

161 DeBruyne, Kimberly A 581 730 $39.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
161 Thurman, Cheryl 627 730 $39.00 Chesterfield, Ml
161 Carr, Ashley V 68 730 $39.00 Eastpointe, Ml
161 Lenski, PamelaE 776 730 $39.00 Howsell, Ml

167 Robinson, Meagan S 239 729 $37.80 Jackson, Ml

167 O'Ddl, Pam M 290 729 $37.80 Lapeer, Ml

167 Walker, Mary K 659 729 $37.80 Burton, Ml

167 Bilkovsky, TinaM 454 729 $37.80 North Branch, Ml
167 Wisniewski, Sandra K 747 729 $37.80 Flat Rock, Ml
172 Taylor, DianaJ 550 728 $37.00 Coldwater, Ml
172 Bell, Debra A 803 728 $37.00 Comstock Park, Ml
172 Church, Vicki D 310 728 $37.00 Manchester, Ml
175 Divert, Dawn B 311 727 $36.84 Milan, Ml

175 Piepszak, Cindy A 639 727 $36.84 Fenton, Ml

175 Martin, Tracy 801 727 $36.83 New Boston, M|
175 Garvie, Carol A 944 727 $36.83 Lansing, Ml

175 Thompson, Luann 644 727 $36.83 West Branch, Ml
175 Heintz, Holly M 214 727 $36.83 Bad Axe, Ml

181 Colosimo, Donna A 80 726 $35.93 Livonia, Ml

181 Kutchuk, Jan M 20 726 $35.93 Howsell, Ml

181 Rokicki, Marlene L 217 726 $35.93 Rochester His, Ml
181 Montague, Kim E 279 726 $35.93 Alpena, Mi

181 Flint, Kim L 288 726 $35.92 Davison, Ml

181 Adams, Charlotte 462 726 $35.92 Waterford, Ml
181 Holcomb, Patrica J 801 726 $35.92 New Boston, Ml
181 Sumoski, Autumn J 804 726 $35.92 Comstock Park, Ml
181 Telesz, Rebecca A 847 726 $35.92 Caottrellville, Ml
181 Duckworth, Kimberly A 980 726 $35.92 Clyde, Ml

181 Marsee, Stephanie M 938 726 $35.92 Redford, Ml

181 Dupreg, Cari A 446 726 $35.92 Westland, Ml

181 Methner, Madonna R 48 726 $35.92 Blanchard, Ml
194 Snyder, Debra A 313 725 $35.00 Saline, Ml

194 Bigelow, Dawn M 423 725 $35.00 Mount Clemens, Ml
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194
194
194
194
194
194
194
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
219
219
219
219
219
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
243
243

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only

Jackson, Kimberly K
Duke, Brittney N
Roberts, Carolyn M
Forma, Kathy A
Lambright, Susan K
Garlick, LisaR
Dunham, TinaM
Sweet, GinaA
Pozsgay, MarshaH
Bennett, Jennifer L
Long, Malissa
Eichstedt, Laurie A
VanLiere, Rebecca J
Robertson, Terri E
Specht, Susan P
ONeal, Penny L
Haller, Denise R
Hutcherson, DebraM
Krouse, Kimberly A
Campbell, MaryLou G
Kegerreis, Rachel M
Kujawski, TheresaM
Sherman, TrishaM
Maclean, Cheri L
Martz, Mary Beth
Watts, LisaK
Hopkins, Pamela A
Goodman, ChristinaM
Duncan, Pamela
Wiescholek, Rhonda L
Nole, Nancy A
Bennett-Powers, Cheryl A
McCowan, Nancy K
Russell, Jane A
Sengstock, Kimberly A
Parpart, Linda L
McCartney, Kathryn A
Foster, Dawn C
Mayhew, Kolista M
MacDonald, Betty J
Mapp, CarlaB
Heydlauff, Heather L
Cox, Renee D
Spencer, Nancy A
Marone, Colleen M
Larner, Lori K
Dorazio, Cynthia A
Kornoelje, Alecia Raey
Britton, Stephanie L

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

637
857
915
1000
675
675
519
72
169
204
374
382
804
912
770
54
356
545
947
995
1005
163
308
41
303
498
767
388
53
203
346
358
416
871
81
339
5
77
486
560
638
662
7
763
785
1034
339
816
1013

725
725
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.34
$34.34
$34.34
$34.33
$34.33
$34.33
$34.33
$34.33
$34.33
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.10
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.09
$31.00
$31.00

Holly, Ml

White Lake, Ml
Martin, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Morley, Ml
Morley, Ml
Mayville, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Snover, Ml
Marshall, M|
East Jordan, M1
Taylor, Ml
Comstock Park, M1
Ferndale, M|
Birch Run, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Saline, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Northville, M|
North Branch, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Birch Run, Ml
Wyandotte, M|
Lansing, Ml
Union City, Ml
Novi, Ml
Garden City, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Belding, Ml

Port Hope, M1
Roseville, M1
Cheboygan, Ml
Webberville, Ml
Yale, Ml

Marne, Ml
Warren, Ml
Dexter, M1
Whitmore Lake, Ml
Keego Harbor, Ml
Center Line, Ml
Okemos, M|
Roseville, M1
Zeeland, M|

Bay City, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

243 Genung, Kristin M 1041 719 $31.00 Fountain, Ml
246 Acosta, JulieM 137 718 $30.00 Gregory, Ml
246 Brown, Jillian R 144 718 $30.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
246 Kowal, Paula 162 718 $30.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
246 Devine, Danielle L 314 718 $30.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
246 McBride, Tiffany P 384 718 $30.00 Richmond, Ml
246 Schanck, Cynthia L 436 718 $30.00 Rockwood, Ml
246 Harris, TareiaJ 499 718 $30.00 Romulus, Ml
246 Simons, VanessaR 843 718 $30.00 Rockford, Ml
246 Hurd, CynthiaC 142 718 $30.00 Houghton Lake, Ml
246 Lajeunesse, Tammie 56 718 $30.00 Warren, Ml
246 Lenoir, Cheryl D 412 718 $30.00 Lansing, Ml
257 Scott, Kathy A 316 717 $29.50 Pontiac, MI
257 Tetreau, Wendy E 568 717 $29.50 St Clair, Ml
257 Post, TaraR 791 717 $29.50 Coopersville, Ml
257 Cody, Deborah A 585 717 $29.50 Ravenna, Ml
261 Pletcher, Judith L 108 716 $28.91 Millington, Ml
261 Roy, Providence J 114 716 $28.91 St Clar Shores, Ml
261 Farrier, Jamie L 307 716 $28.91 Mason, Ml
261 Vaughan, Vicki L 295 716 $28.91 Davison, Ml
261 Glenday, Michelle L 473 716 $28.92 Macomb, Ml
261 Fordyce, Constance M 543 716 $28.92 Oskland, MI
261 Bennett, Carrie A 631 716 $28.92 Roya Oak, Ml
261  Byberg, Kerry L 925 716 $28.92 Mt Pleasant, Ml
261 Winkler, Stephanie A 949 716 $28.92 St Clair, Ml
261 Reed, Robin W 996 716 $28.92 Chelsea, Ml
261 Brooks, Debra A 276 716 $28.92 Westland, Ml
261 Pfister, Arlene 4381 716 $28.92 Hartland, Ml
273 Zuczek, Susan 357 715 $28.00 Harrison, Ml
273 Jones, BonitaN 493 715 $28.00 Detroit, MI
273 Dittenber, Amy L 708 715 $28.00 St Charles, Ml
273 Terry, Heather J 978 715 $28.00 Cadillac, Ml
273 Gibson, Amy 1044 715 $28.00 Lakeview, Ml
278 Maisonville, PatriciaK 45 714 $27.59 New Hudson, Ml
278 Mikula, Sabrina 70 714 $27.59 Macomb, M|
278 Overbay, Brenda J 98 714 $27.59 Allen Park, Ml
278 Schulte, Amy L 341 714 $27.59 Clawson, Ml
278 Nestlehut, Christine 587 714 $27.58 Sterling Hts, Ml
278 Zawadzki, Amber M 684 714 $27.58 Capac, M|
278 Richards, Susan K 887 714 $27.58 Muskegon, Ml
278 Nester, Barbara A 903 714 $27.58 Taylor, Ml
278 Stulz, Kimberly D 589 714 $27.58 Macomb, Ml
278 Lindquist, Caroljean 725 714 $27.58 Grand Rapids, M
278 Septer, Susan L 535 714 $27.58 Madison Heights, Ml
278 Brown, Heather M 701 714 $27.58 Webberville, Ml
290 Hebert, Cheryl 333 713 $27.00 Holland, Ml
290 Rouse, Kathleen 497 713 $27.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
290 Dennis, Glenda J 520 713 $27.00 Mayville, Ml
290 Stephens, Cristy J 798 713 $27.00 Capac, Ml
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2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, Singles Event event only

290 Mayfield, Cheryl A 903 713 $27.00 Taylor, Ml

295 Rozycki, Mary M 99 712 $26.20 Allen Park, Ml

295 Hoxie, Sandra L 175 712 $26.20 Armada, Ml

295 Arnold, Dorothy F 192 712 $26.20 Almont, Ml

295 Skinner, Darlene M 210 712 $26.20 Grand Blanc, Ml

295 Thomas, Deborah L 503 712 $26.20 Romulus, Ml

295 McGarey, MelissaR 597 712 $26.20 Warren, Ml

295 Gilmer, ChristinaM 632 712 $26.20 Madison Heights, Ml

295 Wyns, LisaA 700 712 $26.20 Shelby, Ml

295 Uhrbrock, Stacie 730 712 $26.20 Muskegon, M|

295 Ritter, Jill L 768 712 $26.20 Birch Run, Ml

295 Butgereit, JessicaM 851 712 $26.20 Howard City, Ml

295 Foster, Julaine 878 712 $26.20 Hart, Ml

295 Szajna, Evette M 68 712 $26.20 Eastpointe, M|

295 Gorney, Rebecca 147 712 $26.20 Bay City, Ml

295 Odom, Kathy 1055 712 $26.20 Canton, Ml

310 Rogers, Wendy J 178 711 $25.20 Berville, Ml

310 Bauer, Kimberley D 253 711 $25.20 Warren, Ml

310 Mann, Sue 319 711 $25.20 Waterford, Ml

310 Saad, Judith A 618 711 $25.20 Macomb, Ml

310 Glowatz, Lori A 672 711 $25.20 Lake Orion, Ml

315 Smith, Mariah J 66 710 $24.60 Eaton Rapids, Ml

315 Welc, Justine E 320 710 $24.60 Waterford, Ml

315 Stubblefield, Sheryl H 330 710 $24.60 Waterford, Ml

315 Konal, LauraA 405 710 $24.60 Chesterfield Twp, Ml

315 Lucas, Bonnie C 469 710 $24.60 Litchfield, Ml

315 Morgan, ShereaK 505 710 $24.60 Southfield, Ml

315 Steinard, Michele L 703 710 $24.60 Redford, Ml

315 Baum, Shawna 815 710 $24.60 Zedand, Ml

315 Cranston, Arlene A 847 710 $24.60 Caottrellville, Ml

315 Lamange, DaijaM 846 710 $24.60 Byron Center, Ml

315 Payeur, Karen L 869 710 $24.60 Ann Arbor, Ml

315 Ball, Sandra J 935 710 $24.60 Canton, Ml

315 Rauch, Shevon E 902 710 $24.60 Marlette, M|

315 Tipton, ElaineC 981 710 $24.60 Flint, Ml

315 Little, RebeccaR 772 710 $24.60 Birch Run, Ml

330 Conner, Judith A 3 709 $23.53 Grand Rapids, Ml

330 Mosher, Sarah L 248 709 $23.53 Charlotte, Ml

330 Flinchum, Cathy M 268 709 $23.54 Livonia, Ml

330 Mihalik, Michelle A 400 709 $23.54 Dearborn, M

330 Gondoly, Karen M 417 709 $23.54 Canton, Ml

330 Muszynski, MelissaM 441 709 $23.54 Madison Hts, Ml

330 Chambers, Christine M 552 709 $23.54 Orleans, MI

330 Montbriand, Dustie L 651 709 $23.54 West Branch, Ml

330 Bierlein, Kay A 898 709 $23.54 Richville, Ml

330 Sulkanen, Judy A 972 709 $23.54 Muskegon, Ml

330 Mortensen, Sonya E 988 709 $23.54 Vestaburg, Ml

330 Banks, Terrie D 874 709 $23.54 Eastpointe, Ml

330 Osterman, Angela L 769 709 $23.54 Birch Run, Ml
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343 McQuarter, Judy M 150 708 $22.50 Bay City, Ml
343 Ashmore, Shirley L 213 708 $22.50 Bad Axe, Ml
343 Paul, Nancy J 318 708 $22.50 Clarkston, Ml
343 Delaney, Francoise D 360 708 $22.50 Erie, Ml
343 Brown, Trish A 390 708 $22.50 Trenton, Ml
343 Morehouse, Lynn M 459 708 $22.50 Clawson, Ml
343 Vance, TinaM 453 708 $22.50 Pickford, Ml
343 Loynes, JulieK 531 708 $22.50 Durand, Ml
343 Thompson, LisalL 723 708 $22.50 Hudsonville, Ml
343 Bruursema, Linda L 815 708 $22.50 Zeeland, Ml
343 McCann, Leah M 1019 708 $22.50 Jackson, Ml
343 Raphael, Vaarie A 512 708 $22.50 Mt Pleasant, Ml
343 Hahn, Kathie L 668 708 $22.50 Canton, Ml
343 Klapatch, Brandy 585 708 $22.50 Ravenna, Ml
357 Rush, Carrie E 179 707 $21.47 Berville, Ml
357 Smith, Katherine 348 707 $21.47 New Boston, Ml
357 Wagner, Janet L 470 707 $21.46 Harrison Township, Ml
357 Rister, Barbara 537 707 $21.46 Saline, Ml
357 Fowler, Kimberly G 741 707 $21.46 Nashville, Ml
357 Burley, GloriaJ 771 707 $21.46 Birch Run, Ml
357 Best, Sherry 808 707 $21.46 Niles, Ml
357 Garvelink, Sandy 815 707 $21.46 Zeeland, Ml
357 Kaczor, Lesie A 801 707 $21.46 New Boston, M|
357 Honaker, Robin L 907 707 $21.46 Lambertville, Ml
357 Kershaw, Brenda 799 707 $21.46 Yade Ml
357 Galbraith, Patricia A 591 707 $21.46 Rochester His, Ml
357 Sleda, Beverly A 170 707 $21.46 Sandusky, Ml
370 Edwards, SheilaK 207 706 $21.00 Bad Axe, Ml
370 Chircop, Christine A 360 706 $21.00 Erie, Ml
370 Lawrence, Debbie A 579 706 $21.00 St Clar Shores, Ml
370 Cogar, Laurie A 600 706 $21.00 Howell, Ml
370 Lezanic, DianaL 616 706 $21.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
370 Brown, KalvisJ 828 706 $21.00 Flint, Ml
370 Liddy, Stacey 472 706 $21.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
377 Edmonds, TheresaM 96 705 $20.00 Grand Blanc, M
377 Allaire, CeceliaJ 307 705 $20.00 Mason, Ml
377 Torchala, Kimberlie A 488 705 $20.00 Brown City, Ml
377 Kowalski, Donnalo 545 705 $20.00 Waterford, Ml
377 Wisniewski, Karen M 727 705 $20.00 Wyoming, Ml
377 Higgs, Herrice E 914 705 $20.00 Ferndale, Ml
377 Graftema, TerrieL 791 705 $20.00 Coopersville, Ml
377 Gavulic, Dianne P 112 705 $20.00 Lansing, Ml
377 Edgar, Paula L 653 705 $20.00 Auburn Hills, Ml
386 Green, JacquelineR 18 704 $19.37 Port Huron, Ml
386 Wolfe, Barbara A 116 704 $19.37 Highland, Ml
386 Shumaker, Carolyn S 247 704 $19.37 Charlotte, Ml
386 Cruz, Josephine A 331 704 $19.37 whitelake, Ml
386 Donaldson, Linda J 379 704 $19.36 Taylor, Ml
386 Muzzin, Elizabeth A 380 704 $19.36 Taylor, Ml
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386 Bogues, Jenifer A 466 704 $19.36 Metamora, Ml

386 Eizen, Karol L 635 704 $19.36 Warren, Ml

386 Wolf, Julia A 589 704 $19.36 Macomb, M|

386 Rafalski, Carin 1055 704 $19.36 Canton, Ml

386 Gnesotto, AngelaM 424 704 $19.36 Warren, Ml

397 Welch, Nicole A 301 703 $18.37 Lapeer, M|

397 Bond, TameraL 302 703 $18.37 Lapeer, M|

397 Woodward-L eighty, Roxane C 307 703 $18.37 Mason, Ml

397 Green, Sharon M 469 703 $18.37 Litchfield, Ml

397 Banas, Janice M 595 703 $18.37 Auburn Hills, Ml

397 Leak, Janice L 691 703 $18.37 Lake Odessa, Ml

397 Cadeau, Rose A 704 703 $18.37 Redford, Ml

397 Olko, Cheryl A 797 703 $18.37 Warren, Ml

397 Makowiec, Michelle J 934 703 $18.37 Canton, Ml

397 Lenz, Amy A 886 703 $18.39 White Lake, M

397 VanSickler, Kathleen A 1014 703 $18.37 St.Louis, Ml

397 Crook, JessicaN 832 703 $18.39 Warren, Ml

397 Crummey, Mary M 1 703 $18.37 Farmington, Ml

397 Harris, Terri 909 703 $18.39 Famouth, Ml

397 McCray, Margaret 689 703 $18.37 Béleville, Ml

397 Burns, Judy A 717 703 $18.39 Cadillac, Ml

413 Cottrell, EdnaM 26 702 $17.28 Benton Harbor, Ml

413 Manning, Jennell M 332 702 $17.28 Davisburg, Ml

413 McCowan, Brittany A 416 702 $17.28 Lansing, Ml

413 Upchurch, Tammy M 496 702 $17.27 Midland, Ml

413 Coleman, BriAnnaB 712 702 $17.27 Flint, Ml

413 Burke, Mary E 735 702 $17.27 Grand Ledge, M1

413 Cooper, SandraK 845 702 $17.27 Rockford, Ml

413 Wieckowski, Peggy E 42 702 $17.27 Northville, Ml

413 Allemon-Raimi, Valerie C 58 702 $17.27 Washington, Ml

413 Clemmons, ChristinaM 731 702 $17.27 Muskegon, Ml

413 Goodsell, Carie L 508 702 $17.27 Livonia, Ml

424 Jarkiewicz, Marstyne S 25 701 $16.39 Attica, Ml

424 Felton, Bethel J 64 701 $16.39 Ledie Ml

424 Dickenson, Sheryl L 92 701 $16.39 St. Joseph, Ml

424 Fulton, Denise A 326 701 $16.39 Milford, MI

424 Pilarski, Brigette R 439 701 $16.39 Clinton Twp, M

424 Giddings, Candice L 722 701 $16.39 Montague, M|

424 LaMange, Denise M 846 701 $16.38 Byron Center, Ml

424 White, Diane M 905 701 $16.38 Kimball, Ml

424 Eitniear, Susan K 1007 701 $16.38 Muskegon, Ml

424 Lang, GlendaJ 472 701 $16.38 Clinton Twp, M

424 Young, Gail M 215 701 $16.38 Bad Axe, Ml

424 Vroman, Pauline M 917 701 $16.38 Otter Lake, Ml

424 Dimuzio, Donna J 424 701 $16.38 Warren, Ml

437 Pallett, Stacey M 61 700 $15.63 Muskegon, Ml

437 Baker, JessicaL 178 700 $15.63 Berville, Ml

437 Vanellg, LisaE 319 700 $15.63 Waterford, Ml

437 Vancleave, Bernadette F 390 700 $15.63 Trenton, Ml
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437 Kubik, Karen L 652 700 $15.62 Hally, Ml

437 Bush, Chaleen M 938 700 $15.62 Redford, Ml

437 Redman, Carol A 559 700 $15.62 Marne, M|

437 Rinehart, AngelaM 1068 700 $15.62 Coldwater, Ml

445 Delf, LisaM 74 699 $15.00 Pinckney, Ml

445 Frieders, Holly J 148 699 $15.00 Bay City, Ml

445 Merriman, Melissa S 284 699 $15.00 Allen Park, Ml

445 Rich, Jamie A 343 699 $15.00 Brighton, Ml

445 Feldman, Lillian L 396 699 $15.00 Taylor, Ml

445 Paul, Sharon J 455 699 $15.00 Baroda, Ml

445 Naber, Judith H 548 699 $15.00 Fraser, Ml

445 Edwards, Lisa 631 699 $15.00 Roya Oak, Ml

445 McKillen, Mary J 661 699 $15.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

445 Nickles, Hazel L 735 699 $15.00 Grand Ledge, Ml

445 Ladd, Darlene S 857 699 $15.00 White Lake, Ml

445 Crampton, Darcy | 853 699 $15.00 Rockford, Ml

445 Minaudo, Nicole L 853 699 $15.00 Rockford, Ml

445 Pettit, Deborah L 850 699 $15.00 Jonesville, M1

445 Hallins, AletaV 990 699 $15.00 Lathrup Village, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,505.00

Singles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Warnicke, Dakotah M 782 824 $600.00 Portage, Ml
2 Gaeth, Robin D 1015 822 $300.00 Unionville, Ml
3 Steiner, LisaM 244 807 $289.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
4 Mazure, Theresa E 167 805 $279.00 Deckerville, Ml
5 Fox, Lauri A 755 801 $269.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
6 Coleman, Mildred L 238 799 $260.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
7 Leduc, Cassie K 6 794 $247.00 Topinabee, M|
7 Zemoyan, Peggy 372 794 $247.00 Garden City, Ml
9 Christy, Jennifer L 669 793 $234.00 Garden City, Ml
10 Glatter, Kandice K 517 789 $227.00 Westland, Ml
11 Bentley, Lindsey M 973 787 $215.00 Muskegon, Ml
11 Brown, Kelly A 527 787 $215.00 Sterling Hts, M1
13 Bonzelaar, Jennifer J 846 786 $204.00 Byron Center, Ml
14 Bricker, RitaK 453 782 $198.00 Pickford, Ml
15 Littrell, Jennifer A 639 781 $191.00 Fenton, M
16 Rollenhagen, Meri 61 779 $185.00 Muskegon, Ml
17 Palma, Abbey J 791 776 $180.00 Coopersville, Ml
18 DeBryne, Whitney A 1045 774 $174.00 Six Lakes, Ml
19 Weliler, Meritt R 806 771 $169.00 Middleville, Ml
20 Valles, LauralL 736 769 $164.00 Lansing, Ml
21 Wild, Deborah K 496 768 $158.00 Midland, Ml
22 Boggess, Heather D 201 766 $153.00 Marshall, Mli
23 Felker, Charlene K 718 765 $149.00 Fennville, Ml
24 Scott, LauraJ 729 763 $145.00 Muskegon, Ml
25 Dufresne, Leah M 349 759 $139.00 Livonia, Ml
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25 Hill-Buchanan, Earnestine 689 759 $139.00 Bélleville, Ml

27 Vogler, LisaM 501 758 $133.00 White Lake, Ml

28 Eldred, MelissaR 968 757 $127.50 Eaton Rapids, Ml

28 Edwards, Carolyn L 605 757 $127.50 Ann Arbor, Ml

30 Powers, Crystal L 744 756 $120.00 Caro, Ml

30 Sharrard, Jennifer L 811 756 $120.00 Imlay City, Ml

32 Congdon, Sharon A 733 755 $115.00 Kingston, Ml

33 Martell, Retha G 38 754 $113.00 South Bend, IN

34 Smith, Andrea L 169 753 $108.50 Snover, Ml

34 Schmidt, Amber 750 753 $108.50 Unionville, Ml

36 Levi, Catherine T 682 752 $105.00 Charlotte, Ml

37 Paidley, Charlotte A 608 751 $99.66 Ann Arbor, Ml

37 LaFriniere, Carrie A 619 751 $99.67 Utica, MI

37 Buck, Bonnie L 100 751 $99.67 Howell, Ml

40 Wood, Terri L 855 750 $93.00 Waterford, Ml

40 Brown, Vaorie A 909 750 $93.00 Famouth, Ml

42 Broden, Wendy J 749 749 $91.00 Wixom, Ml

43 Kester, Kristen 506 748 $89.00 Sheridan, MI

44 Buccellato, Deborah J 528 747 $87.00 Warren, Ml

45  Wypiszewski, Jennifer L 218 746 $83.34 Royal Oak, Ml

45 Booth, Michelle A 534 746 $83.33 Warren, Ml

45 Lee EllaL 226 746 $83.33 Fraser, Ml

48 Swanson, Katelyn M 36 745 $79.00 Sterling Heights, M

49 Borrello, Marti A 118 743 $76.00 Grandville, Ml

49 Locke, Tammy 432 743 $76.00 Sterling Hts, Ml

49 Stewart, Annie M 749 743 $76.00 Wixom, Ml

49 Jibson, Casey M 1009 743 $76.00 Whitehall, Ml

53 Joerges, Susan E 33 742 $71.34 Farmington, Ml

53 Mahl, Jessica L 143 742 $71.33  Novi, Ml

53 Papke, Cheri L 921 742 $71.33 Mayville, Ml

56 Schlosser, Paulette M 865 741 $67.34 Bay City, Ml

56 Rumble, Aubrey L 527 741 $67.33 Sterling Hts, Ml

56 Lovell, PhyllisM 451 741 $67.33 Muskegon, Ml

59 Downing, Tracy L 754 740 $64.66 Yae Ml

59 Burnett, Barbara L 929 740 $64.67 Holly, Ml

59 Gill, Stephanie A 1037 740 $64.67 Croswell, Ml

62 VanDyke, Marge A 119 739 $61.20 Wyoming, Ml

62 Westman, Charlene R 302 739 $61.20 Lapeer, Ml

62 Wu, Sue A 344 739 $61.20 Brighton, Ml

62 Benavides, Angie M 881 739 $61.20 Benton Harbor, Ml

62 Wittkop, Valerie 906 739 $61.20 Lambertville, Ml

67 Dawson, Vickie 189 738 $57.25 Sandusky, Ml

67 Leen, Anne M 752 738 $57.25 Akron, Ml

67 Ploof, Beth A 904 738 $57.25 Jackson, Ml

67 Garner, Katie S 855 738 $57.25 Waterford, Ml

71 Jarvis, Megan A 204 737 $55.00 Marshal, Ml

71 Foley, Taylor M 900 737 $55.00 Mayville, Ml

71 Schell, ShannaM 1038 737 $55.00 Marlette, MI

71 Vielhaber, Janine A 663 737 $55.00 Metamora, M
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75 Fetzner, Catherine U 316 736 $52.00 Pontiac, Ml

75 Hinatsu, Kimiko 471 736 $52.00 Macomb, Ml

75 Fleury, Deborah L 754 736 $52.00 Yale Ml

75 Pellow, Kathy J 924 736 $52.00 Sidney, Ml

79 Fielding, Julie A 497 735 $50.00 Farmington Hills, Ml

79 Guevara-Warren, AliciaS 737 735 $50.00 Lansing, Ml

79 Johnstone, Pam S 808 735 $50.00 Niles, Ml

79 Spaulding, Kathleen R 820 735 $50.00 Attica, Ml

79 Harris, Michelle A 837 735 $50.00 Belding, Ml

79 Bennett, CarlaJ 512 735 $50.00 Mt Pleasant, Ml

85 Campbell, LUAnn M 313 734 $47.40 Sdline, Ml

85 Paull, Jacquelin 430 734 $47.40 Macomb, MI

85 Rish, Taylor M 551 734 $47.40 Sidney, Ml

85 Scheurer, Amanda M 570 734 $47.40 Morley, Ml

85 York, TeresaA 994 734 $47.40 Bronson, M|

90 Zyble, Sue R 5 733 $45.66 Cheboygan, Ml

0 Groosbeck, Cathy 137 733 $45.66 Gregory, Ml

90 Mowery, Kristie D 132 733 $45.67 Hudson, M

90 Itoney, Julie M 592 733 $45.67 Sterling Heights, M

90 Dropps, Crystal G 54 733 $45.67 Waterford, Ml

90 Hunter, Ginger L 733 733 $45.67 Kingston, Ml

96 Bowker, Judith Lynn 186 732 $44.00 Highland, Ml

96 Britton, Melissa S 1013 732 $44.00 Bay City, Ml

96 Downing, Natalie L 111 732 $44.00 Vassar, Ml

99 Bice, SylviaM 30 731 $43.00 Adrian, Ml

99 Smith, Kristen M 334 731 $43.00 Hoalland, Ml

99 Smith, Casandra L 642 731 $43.00 Belmont, Ml

99 Lajeunesse, Audrey 56 731 $43.00 Warren, Ml

99 Ruth, Jade M 297 731 $43.00 N. Branch, Ml
104 Herrmann, Carole L 506 730 $42.00 Sheridan, Ml
104 OBradovich, Julie A 705 730 $42.00 Huntington Woods, Ml
104 Ashman, Sharon M 933 730 $42.00 Livonia, Ml
104 Raymond, Tanya L 304 730 $42.00 Clio, Ml
104 Beadles, Kayann K 165 730 $42.00 Deckerville, M1
109 Pontius, Lori J 530 729 $40.34 Ashley, Ml
109 Schwerin, Julie L 636 729 $40.34 Madison Heights, Ml
109 Scalet, Jacqueline D 831 729 $40.33 Sterling Hts, Ml
109 Bohne, Amy E 891 729 $40.33 Brighton, Ml
109 Sullivan, Laurie A 802 729 $40.33 Walled Lake, Ml
109 Reeves, Lori K 779 729 $40.33 Kimball, Ml
115 Drevers, Tammi M 139 728 $40.00 Hudsonville, Ml
115 Mileski, Jacquelyn 265 728 $40.00 Portage, Ml
115 Riddle, Susan E 282 728 $40.00 Allen Park, Ml
115 Manary, Donna K 751 728 $40.00 Unionville, MI
115 Dickinson, Tamara L 806 728 $40.00 Middleville, MI
120 England, Melissa A 1045 727 $39.00 Six Lakes, Ml
121 Chillison, Mary B 136 726 $38.00 Stockbridge, Ml
121 Lawrence, Tracy 153 726 $38.00 Holland, Ml
121 Raglin, Darcie M 450 726 $38.00 Howard City, Ml
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121 Allen, Debora L 1003 726 $38.00 Saginaw, Ml

121 Mathieu, Maureen L 419 726 $38.00 St Clar Shores, Ml
121 Correa, Barbara J 984 726 $38.00 Westland, Ml
121 Bailey, Deanne 415 726 $38.00 Stanton, Ml

128 Kowalik, Bridget M 191 725 $37.16 Almont, M|

128 VanEss, Michele J 586 725 $37.16 Wyoming, Ml
128 Face, ValarieK 761 725 $37.17 Jackson, Ml

128 Davis, Erin N 980 725 $37.17 Clyde, Ml

128 Sotnik, Megan R 1001 725 $37.17 Taylor, Ml

128 Baughman, Maryann 79 725 $37.17 Quincy, Ml

134 French, Tina 239 724 $36.84 Jackson, Ml

134 Norton, Catrina A 374 724 $36.84 East Jordan, M1
134 Keller, Deborah L 398 724 $36.83 Wayne, Ml

134 Rosenberg, Karen R 705 724 $36.83 Huntington Woods, Ml
134 Cavendish, Kathy J 1047 724 $36.83 Lakeview, Ml
134 Toppel, Amber M 962 724 $36.83 White Cloud, Ml
140 Nelson, Jennifer L 248 723 $36.00 Charlotte, Ml
140 Blakley, Johanna 609 723 $36.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
140 Green, Wendy 985 723 $36.00 Grand Haven, M|
140 Smith, Kelly R 968 723 $36.00 Eaton Rapids, M|
140 Bright, Jeanna F 1036 723 $36.00 Deckerville, Ml
140 Walworth, Jennifer L 134 723 $36.00 Hudson, Ml

146 Abernathy, Marilyn L 18 722 $35.28 Port Huron, Ml
146 Kwekel, Crystal L 138 722 $35.28 Dorr, Ml

146 Shadley, Fran | 239 722 $35.28 Jackson, Ml

146 Lutz, Kelly L 375 722 $35.29 Mancelona, Ml
146 Smith, Lesley A 425 722 $35.29 Mount Clemens, Ml
146 Harte, Cecdlial 498 722 $35.29 Taylor, Ml

146 Mahimeister, LedieR 226 722 $35.29 Fraser, Ml

153 Renaud, Diane C 99 721 $34.20 Allen Park, Ml
153 Popour, Shannon L 55 721 $34.20 Port Hope, M1
153 Myers, Julie L 117 721 $34.20 Wyoming, Ml
153 Wagner, LisalL 753 721 $34.20 Temperance, Ml
153 Eastway, Sandra K 1041 721 $34.20 Fountain, Ml

158 Harvey, Debbie S 106 720 $32.80 Davison, Ml

158 Alexander, Beatrice 690 720 $32.80 Ann Arbor, Ml
158 Deering, Amanda K 695 720 $32.80 Macomb, Ml

158 Saladino, Gloria L 723 720 $32.80 Hudsonville, Ml
158 Jones, Sabrina S 730 720 $32.80 Muskegon, Ml
158 Reif, Alexandria 744 720 $32.80 Caro, Ml

158 Barrett, Kathleen M 69 720 $32.80 Macomb, Ml

158 Rochefort, Constance J 214 720 $32.80 Bad Axe, Ml

158 Black, Starlit A 779 720 $32.80 Kimbal, Ml

158 Lemons, Barbara A 663 720 $32.80 Metamora, Ml
168 Gonzales, DonnaM 153 719 $31.87 Hoalland, Ml

168 Simpson, June M 190 719 $31.87 Decker, Ml

168 Schut, Kara J 790 719 $31.87 Coopersville, Ml
168 Hoyles, Kathryn L 868 719 $31.87 Plymouth, Ml
168 Zimmer, Sue 256 719 $31.88 Hamilton, Ml
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168 Rosenbrock, Sandra K 101 719 $31.88 Auburn, Ml

168 Erbe, MiaM 369 719 $31.88 White Cloud, Ml
168 Atherton, Yvonne J 567 719 $31.88 Port Huron, Ml
176 Caldwell, Sharrel A 106 718 $31.00 Davison, Ml

176 Rogensues, Jenny M 588 718 $31.00 Macomb, Ml

176 Swartz, Mally L 655 718 $31.00 Dimondale, Ml
176 Lewis, Dana 705 718 $31.00 Huntington Woods, Ml
176 Bailey, Karen A 787 718 $31.00 Center Line, Ml
176 Eckelbarger, Sharon S 950 718 $31.00 St Clair, Ml

176 Leazenby, TheresaM 809 718 $31.00 Niles, Ml

176 Santimore, Stephanie J 535 718 $31.00 Madison Heights, M
184 MacGregor, Sherry A 19 717 $29.65 Port Huron, Ml
184 Fellows, Geraldine 64 717 $29.65 Ledie Ml

184 Gobie, Stephanie 167 717 $29.65 Deckerville, Ml
184 Thornsberry, Linda G 370 717 $29.65 Dearborn Hts, M
184 Gordon, JaharaM 505 717 $29.64 Southfield, Ml

184 DeBruyne, Dawn M 581 717 $29.64 St Clair Shores, Ml
184 Clinton, KaylaP 586 717 $29.64 Wyoming, Ml

184 Colangelo, Gail A 595 717 $29.64 Auburn Hills, Ml
184 Weissmann, Claire C 439 717 $29.64 Clinton Twp, Ml
184 Anderson, Erin K 711 717 $29.64 Belding, Ml

184 Clark, Dianne M 915 717 $29.64 Martin, Ml

184 Roehl, Kari L 910 717 $29.64 Hally, Ml

184 Mclntyre, Kathryn J 998 717 $29.64 ThreeRivers, Ml
184 Sting, Rhonda J 1004 717 $29.64 Saginaw, Ml

198 Jones-Mccalvin, AliciaM 337 716 $28.58 St. Joseph, Ml

198 Latta, Carri 606 716 $28.57 Kalkaska, Ml

198 Rickert, Ashleigh L 710 716 $28.57 Belding, MI

198 Hartman, April A 887 716 $28.57 Muskegon, Ml
198 Jankowski, Diana L 931 716 $28.57 Canton, M|

198 Hamilton, SandraK 255 716 $28.57 Hamilton, Ml

198 Dowell, Shana E 449 716 $28.57 Howard City, Ml
205 Rose, Aimee E 353 715 $28.00 Waterford, Ml

205 Miller, Vivian J 572 715 $28.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
205 Wardwell, Tammi L 953 715 $28.00 Lansing, Ml

205 Wilkowski, Gale L 677 715 $28.00 Chase, Ml

209 House-Seaman, Kelly A 91 714 $27.20 Howell, Ml

209 Miller, Teresa L 122 714 $27.20 Perrinton, Ml

209 Rodey, Shelley 403 714 $27.20 Dearborn, Ml

209 Coppens, Natalie E 423 714 $27.20 Mount Clemens, Ml
209 Hughes, Amanda A 484 714 $27.20 Peck, MI

209 Sly, Jessica L 643 714 $27.20 Belmont, Ml

209 Henion, SheilaM 775 714 $27.20 Hastings, Ml

209 Sheets, Sharon D 906 714 $27.20 Lambertville, Ml
209 Whitaker, ChristinaR 970 714 $27.20 Potterville, M1

209 Meinke, Donna F 388 714 $27.20 Wyandotte, Ml
219 Marler, LindaM 15 713 $26.12 Northville, Ml

219 Peruski, Jane E 49 713 $26.11 Ubly, Ml

219 Howes, AngelaA 194 713 $26.11 Houghton Lake, Ml
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219 Kuzdal, Sharon A 587 713 $26.11 Sterling Hts, Ml

219 Keith, Elaine J 657 713 $26.11 Pinconning, Ml

219 Dortman, Nichole W 754 713 $26.11 Yde Ml

219 McCardle, Annette 519 713 $26.11 Mayville, Ml

219 DePaulis, Mary 323 713 $26.11 Waterford, Ml

219 Byard, Roxanne J 193 713 $26.11 Houghton Lake, M|

228 Heiss, Amy E 61 712 $25.12 Muskegon, Ml

228 Tomczak, Amanda R 102 712 $25.11 Auburn, Ml

228 Wieczorkowski, Kellie N 588 712 $25.11 Macomb, M|

228 Mathe, Christina K 691 712 $25.11 Lake Odessa, Ml

228 Obradovich, Lauren M 705 712 $25.11 Huntington Woods, M|

228 Naylor, Diana A 775 712 $25.11 Hastings, Ml

228 Muller, Grace K 997 712 $25.11 Marcdlus, Ml

228 Helring, Heather M 1025 712 $25.11 Saint Charles, Ml

228 Fishnick, Patsy 256 712 $25.11 Hamilton, Ml

237 Wiacek, Katie L 107 711 $24.10 Davison, Ml

237 Cole, ChristinaH 224 711 $24.10 Sterling Heights, M

237 Straub, Juley A 312 711 $24.10 Saline, Ml

237 Eggenberger, Jennifer L 324 711 $24.10 Waterford, Ml

237 Graus, Yvette M 468 711 $24.10 Mount Clemens, Ml

237 Prokopenko, Sally 752 711 $24.10 Akron, Ml

237 Chapman, Eileen 756 711 $24.10 Coloma, Ml

237 Olney, Sheila 849 711 $24.10 Osseo, Ml

237 Groff, Pollyanna 1030 711 $24.10 Tawas City, Ml

237 Besonen, Merle A 681 711 $24.10 Eagle, Ml

247 Visser, Shirley M 3 710 $23.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

247 Caza, Margaret 15 710 $23.00 Northville, Ml

247 Rilly, Pat M 40 710 $23.00 Northville, Ml

247 Mohr, AliciaM 131 710 $23.00 Hudson, Ml

247 Ramirez, Kerri L 210 710 $23.00 Grand Blanc, Ml

247 Villalta, Vaerie A 477 710 $23.00 Brownstown, M|

247 Leonard, Tammy 700 710 $23.00 Shelby, Ml

247 Jones, Venessa 936 710 $23.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

255 Muchmore, PatriciaM 6 709 $22.15 Topinabee, M|

255 Welch, Kimm 217 709 $22.15 Rochester His, Ml

255 Gatica, GloriaJ 320 709 $22.14 Waterford, Ml

255 Storey, Susan M 351 709 $22.14 Waterford, Ml

255 Stulz, Shelley M 589 709 $22.14 Macomb, M|

255 VanderLaan, Nancy A 196 709 $22.14 Alto, Ml

255 Brown, Janet M 508 709 $22.14 Livonia, Ml

262 Hart, Audra L 52 708 $21.28 Saranac, Ml

262 Schultz, Char 124 708 $21.28 Galesburg, Ml

262 Villegas, Teresa S 153 708 $21.28 Holland, Ml

262 Smith, Aleesha P 168 708 $21.27 Deckerville, Ml

262 Elsner, Paula A 587 708 $21.27 Sterling Hts, Ml

262 Smith, Melissa A 706 708 $21.27 Port Huron, Ml

262 Y ager, Brittany 704 708 $21.27 Redford, Ml

262 Meyers, Amanda 1020 708 $21.27 Jackson, Ml

262 Petri, Brenda L 1030 708 $21.27 Tawas City, Ml
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262 Hamady, Biana 325 708 $21.27 Waterford, Ml

262 Vorce, Mary E 745 708 $21.27 Mt Pleasant, M|

273 Trevisan, Theresa 136 707 $20.15 Stockbridge, Ml

273 Crimmins, AngelaK 171 707 $20.15 Port Huron, Ml

273 Bowen, Patricia A 186 707 $20.14 Highland, Ml

273 Bradley, Rachdl A 319 707 $20.14 Waterford, Ml

273 Kerr, JessicaL 998 707 $20.14 ThreeRivers, Ml

273 Jones, Janet L 605 707 $20.14 Ann Arbor, Ml

273 Jimkoski, Marsha K 215 707 $20.14 Bad Axe, Ml

280 Rayner, VirginiaC 52 706 $19.60 Saranac, M

280 Buda, Cindy M 148 706 $19.60 Bay City, Ml

280 Jacabs, Lisa A 729 706 $19.60 Muskegon, Ml

280 Simons, Peggy J 950 706 $19.60 St Clair, Ml

280 Guigar, RitaM 215 706 $19.60 Bad Axe, Ml

285 Toelle, Vicki L 4 705 $18.70 Grand Rapids, Ml

285 Turner, Christin M 140 705 $18.70 Grayling, Ml

285 Haller, Toni L 198 705 $18.70 Lowell, Ml

285 VanThomme, Marion L 468 705 $18.70 Mount Clemens, M|

285 Hoberman, Cheryl B 705 705 $18.70 Huntington Woods, Ml

285 Ruffino, Karen E 784 705 $18.70 Center Line, Ml

285 Finkbeiner, Ginny 856 705 $18.70 Waterford, Ml

285 Petersen, Carol B 42 705 $18.70 Northville, Ml

285 Reynolds, Diana L 855 705 $18.70 Waterford, Ml

285 Nakano, TriciaK 47 705 $18.70 Dansville, Ml

295 Hansen, Rebecca A 63 704 $17.50 Muskegon, Ml

295 Corbin, EricaL 132 704 $17.50 Hudson, Ml

295 Loomis, Donna M 344 704 $17.50 Brighton, Ml

295 Klee, Marilyn J 409 704 $17.50 Ruth, MI

295 Susalla, Janene J 751 704 $17.50 Unionville, Ml

295 llacqua, Julie A 810 704 $17.50 Fenton, Ml

295 Behrenwald, Debra A 852 704 $17.50 Howard City, Ml

295 Surma, Mary S 982 704 $17.50 New Baltimore, M|

295 Russell, Marlo L 950 704 $17.50 St. Clair, Ml

295 Martell, Laurie A 1026 704 $17.50 St Charles, Ml

295 Semrau, Carrie A 832 704 $17.50 Warren, Ml

295 Thompson, Natisha A 675 704 $17.50 Morley, Ml

307 Weaver (Hoy), Cheryl A 38 703 $16.37 South Bend, IN

307 Sanchez, SierraN 296 703 $16.37 Lapeer, Ml

307 Delong, Susie 318 703 $16.37 Clarkston, Ml

307 Duminie, Marcia A 458 703 $16.37 Stevensville, Ml

307 Terpening, Karen 732 703 $16.38 Saint Johns, Ml

307 Hall-Lint, Chelsea A 1046 703 $16.38 Lakeview, Ml

307 Johnston, Patsy E 509 703 $16.38 Traverse City, Ml

307 Byrtus, Emily S 185 703 $16.38 Jackson, Ml

315 Soloy, Cassie L 44 702 $15.23 Northville, Ml

315 Brown, Nelly A 143 702 $15.23 Novi, Ml

315 Spagnuolo, LisaA 305 702 $15.23 Lansing, Ml

315 Kotsch, Mary A 375 702 $15.23 Mancelona, Ml

315 Kerr, Kathleen M 402 702 $15.23 Dearborn, Ml
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315 Schwerin, Nikki 636 702 $15.23 Madison Heights, Ml
315 Murry, Crystal M 711 702 $15.23 Belding, Ml
315 Donahue, Karen J 719 702 $15.23 Wolverine Lake, Ml
315 Reynolds, Janice M 727 702 $15.23  Wyoming, Ml
315 Skovranko, Stacey L 743 702 $15.25 Caro, Ml
315 Gustman, Patricia A 839 702 $15.23 Hesperia, Ml
315 Monk, Melissa J 789 702 $15.25 Marne, M|
315 Weinzierl, Susan E 111 702 $15.23 Vassar, M
315 Miller, Mary Ann G 833 702 $15.25 Dundee, Ml
315 Olson, Robin L 855 702 $15.23 Waterford, Ml
315 Diaz, Anna 962 702 $15.25 White Cloud, Ml
315 Goss, Bridget S 522 702 $15.23 Mayville, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $17,189.99
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Marcus, Donna M 562 707 $250.00 Marne, Ml
2 Gluba, Ashley A 1064 699 $200.00 Lansing, Ml
3 Verespej, Sheri L 624 698 $171.00 Warren, Ml
4 Moore, JessicaJ 619 687 $148.00 Utica, Ml
5 Kraszewski, Laura J 76 686 $129.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
6 Maddy, Kimberly A 619 682 $115.00 Utica, Ml
7 Reamy, Brandie L 1063 674 $104.00 Westland, M1
8 Kwiecien, Laura 838 673 $96.00 Lansing, Ml
9 Patterson, Cyndi L 1067 672 $89.00 Lansing, Ml
10 Kelley, Naomie L 781 671 $82.00 Portage, Ml
11 Burris, Tanisha 21 670 $75.50 Lansing, Ml
11 Wilt, Angelal 1063 670 $75.50 Westland, M|
13 Orlikowski, Robin A 883 666 $69.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
14 Bishop, LisaM 22 656 $65.00 Lansing, Ml
15 Podlaszuk, Paige N 22 655 $62.00 Lansing, Ml
16 Regnier, AlexisM 1066 654 $59.00 Lansing, Ml
17 Holt, Brittany N 561 653 $56.00 Marne, Ml
18 Morris, TriciaL 336 651 $52.00 St. Joseph, Ml
18 Brown-Griggs, Simonne R 564 651 $52.00 Southfield, Ml
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,950.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $52,669.99
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $52,669.99
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All Events, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Thompson, Krystal L
2 Owens, Kalien
3 Kelley, Naomie L
4 Butler, JustinaM
5 Gavlinski, Keri N
6 Schneider, Ricki
7 Schwerin, Allison L
8 Gardner, Leann M
9 Warner, Lillian K
10 Hicks, Heather M
11 Woodley, Annette
12 Bryk, Katherine A
12 Stogdill, Pamela J
14 Bouyer, PhyleshaR
15 Moore, Jessica J
16 Yamin, Susan M
17 Baur, Heather M
17 Bowers, Emily A
19 Lipanski, Marissa L
20 Morris, TriciaL
21 Walters, Kimberly S
22 Coppins, Kellie A
23 Welch, Lori M
23 Marcus, DonnaM
25 Bailey, Brenda S
26 Hagle, LauraM
27 Armstrong, Debra M
28 Sobieski, Christine L
29 London, Stacey E
30 Harris, Chareese K
31 Chase, Brooke A
32 Allison, Cynthia
33 Maddy, Kimberly A
34 Marth, Sarah S
35 Truszkowski, Kristin
36 Oberstadt, Heather E
37 Cardosa, Sandra L
37 Nalepa, Anne M
39 Simon, Shamonica E
40 Thomas, BriannaM
41 Kozicki, Erica
42 Cooper, Mary S
43 Wrightner, Carrie J

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
41
216
781
561
514
403
636
172
783
945
714
404
615
564
619

294
784
513
336
435
953
433
562
1056
593
328
594
945
873
264
250
619
380
668
75
264
614
712
715
36
445
404

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$253.00
$215.00
$184.00
$160.00
$140.00
$124.00
$112.00
$101.00

$93.00
$82.00
$82.00
$75.00
$71.00
$69.00
$64.00
$64.00
$61.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$55.00
$55.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.50
$44.50
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.50

Erom

Northville, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Portage, M|

Marne, Ml

Clinton Twp, Ml
Dearborn, Ml
Madison Heights, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Portage, M|
Kalamazoo, Ml
Flint, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Macomb, M|
Southfield, Ml
Utica, Ml
Farmington, Ml
Lapeer, Ml

Center Line, Ml
Eastpointe, M

St. Joseph, M1
Utica, MI

Lansing, Ml
Roseville, M1
Marne, Ml

Lansing, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
White Lake, M
Warren, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Kalamazoo, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Utica, MI

Taylor, Ml

Canton, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
Kalamazoo, Ml
Ferndale, Ml

Flint, Ml

Flint, M|

Sterling Heights, M
Livonia, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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43 Vaughan, Denise M 717 2,151 $40.50 Cadillac, Ml
45 Pattengill, Courtney R 213 2,150 $39.50 Bad Axe, Ml
45 Ryan, TheresaL 695 2,150 $39.50 Macomb, Ml
47 Ferri, Kari R 945 2,148 $38.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
48 Wallace, LydiaR 793 2,146 $38.00 Elmira, Ml
49 Baker, Janet M 64 2,145 $36.66 Ledlie, Ml
49 Eggleston, Rose M 246 2,145 $36.67 Charlotte, Ml
49 Stade, Anne 543 2,145 $36.67 Osakland, MI
52 Goldman, Kimberly A 143 2,144 $35.00 Novi, Ml
53 Gebbia, Jeanne 618 2,142 $35.00 Macomb, Ml
54 Barrett, Desiree L 913 2,140 $34.00 Ferndale, M
55 Borrello, Amber M 562 2,138 $34.00 Marne, Ml
56 Kivekas, Traci M 138 2,136 $32.50 Dorr, Ml
56 Bolden, Pamela L 411 2,136 $32.50 Lansing, Ml
58 Huffman, Sherry L 578 2,135 $32.00 StClar Shores, Ml
59 lannello, AnnaM 617 2,133 $30.50 Macomb, Ml
59 Verespg), Sheri L 624 2,133 $30.50 Warren, Ml
61 Joseph, Michelle A 146 2,130 $30.00 Lansing, Ml
62 Burris, Tanisha 21 2,128 $29.00 Lansing, Ml
62 Knapp, Kelly A a77 2,128 $29.00 Brownstown, Ml
64 Short, TinaM 471 2,127 $28.00 Macomb, M|
65 Holmes, Erika L 17 2,123 $26.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
65 Vincent, Carol L 255 2,123 $26.00 Hamilton, Ml
65 Cummings, Brittannie R 311 2,123 $26.00 Milan, Ml
65 Klein, Carol A 507 2,123 $26.00 Ada, Ml
65 Leonard, Jody T 916 2,123 $26.00 Martin, Ml
70 Timpf, DebralL 844 2,122 $24.00 Rockford, Ml
71 Miller, Pepper L 37 2,119 $23.00 Niles, Ml
71 Morgan, Carole L 555 2,119 $23.00 Marne, Ml
71 Miller, Danielle E 874 2,119 $23.00 Eastpointe, M
74 Morgan, Jennifer M 381 2,118 $22.00 Taylor, Ml
75 Doty, Brenda J 836 2,117 $21.00 Burton, Ml
76 Dolan, Carol 280 2,115 $20.50 Romulus, Ml
76 Somers, Debra S 793 2,115 $20.50 Elmira, Ml
78 Dubovoy, Michelle R 514 2,114 $19.00 Clinton Twp, M
79 Hartley, Vicki L 590 2,112 $19.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
80 Butler, Alicia 814 2,111 $18.00 Detroit, Ml
81 Geske, LUANN E 556 2,110 $16.66 Marne, M|
8l Wollner, Ashley A 610 2,110 $16.67 Ann Arbor, Ml
81 Clark, OliviaM 904 2,110 $16.67 Jackson, M
84 Allen, Jennifer L 613 2,109 $16.00 Warren, Ml
85 Short, Brooke L 76 2,108 $15.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
85 Smith, Kim A 228 2,108 $15.00 Zeeland, Ml
85 Kaer, Amber M 322 2,108 $15.00 Waterford, Ml
85 Whitmore, Karen E 565 2,108 $15.00 Southfield, Ml
85 Sotnik, VirginiaM 1001 2,108 $15.00 Taylor, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,245.00

All Events, Division 2, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Small, Michelle L 143 2,346 $600.00 Novi, Ml

2 Petreg, LisaK 119 2,320 $300.00 Wyoming, Ml

3 Jackson, Kimberly K 637 2,318 $284.00 Hoally, Ml

4 Irwin, Beth S 1021 2,306 $268.00 Jenison, Ml

5 Schultz, AliciaA 4383 2,305 $247.00 Melvindae, Ml

5 Robertson, Terri E 912 2,305 $247.00 Ferndale, Ml

7 Dubanik, Carolyn M 277 2,281 $228.00 Milford, Ml

8 Hoffmeyer, Shelby A 575 2,274 $216.00 Capac, Ml

9 Kaiser, Susan L 516 2,264 $206.00 Canton, Ml
10 Smith, Elizabeth R 584 2,247 $191.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
10 Harroun, Penney C 717 2,247 $191.00 Cadillac, Ml
12 Lewis, Lindsay N 887 2,241 $176.00 Muskegon, Ml
13 Ballard, Deb 285 2,239 $168.00 Sheridan, M|
14 Maenfant, Dawn M 594 2,235 $161.00 Warren, Ml
15 Schultz, Shawn E 91 2,234 $153.00 Howell, Ml
16 Potasinski, TinaC 631 2,229 $147.00 Roya Oak, Ml
17 Campbell, Karie L 921 2,219 $140.00 Mayville, Ml
18 Sweet, MariaA 72 2,218 $134.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
19 Goggins, JOAnn M 555 2,213 $128.00 Marne, Ml
20 Sage, Stacey A 852 2,212 $123.00 Howard City, Ml
21 Brown, Jillian R 144 2,211 $118.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
22 Redman, Carol A 559 2,210 $111.50 Marne, MI
22 Lepior, Vicki 718 2,210 $111.50 Fennville, Ml
24 Kaschner, Janice E 32 2,209 $105.00 Birmingham, Ml
25 Orlando, KarlaR 284 2,203 $99.50 Allen Park, Ml
25 Scott, Kathy A 316 2,203 $99.50 Pontiac, Ml
27 Hubbard, Anita J 905 2,202 $94.00 Kimball, Ml
28 Esch, Marj 647 2,201 $91.00 West Branch, Ml
29 Skovranko, Michelle D 832 2,197 $88.00 Warren, Ml
30 Saad, Judith A 618 2,196 $85.00 Macomb, Ml
31 Moore, Jasmine D 57 2,192 $83.00 Troy, Ml
32 Archer, Shelby J 102 2,187 $79.00 Auburn, Ml
32 Czapp, Karen L 330 2,187 $79.00 Waterford, Ml
34 Marble, Jennifer K 796 2,185 $75.00 Battle Creek, Ml
35 Vance, Heather J 533 2,181 $73.00 Ferndale, Ml
35 Post, TaraR 791 2,181 $73.00 Coopersville, Ml
37 Lopez, Christina L 628 2,180 $68.66 Allen Park, Ml
37 Early, Gayle 822 2,180 $68.67 Lapeer, M|
37 Korson, Yolanda 962 2,180 $68.67 White Cloud, Ml
40 Honaker, Robin L 907 2,178 $65.00 Lambertville, Ml
41 Rosser, MelissaM 1038 2,177 $64.00 Marlette, MI
42 Carr, Ashley V 68 2,176 $61.50 Eastpointe, M|
42 Wren, Jenelle M 902 2,176 $61.50 Marlette, M|
44 Moffit, Barbara S 978 2,175 $60.00 Cadillac, Ml
45 Gates, Theresa A 68 2,174 $58.50 Eastpointe, Ml

Metivier, Lucy A 830 2,174 $58.50 Clinton Twp, M

47 Esterling, Barbara A 521 2,173 $57.00 Mayville, Ml
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48 Sauceda, Gayle B 243 2,172 $55.50 Jackson, Ml

48 Jackson-Payne, Jacqueline M 858 2,172 $55.50 Detroit, Ml

50 McCowan, Brittany A 416 2,171 $54.00 Lansing, Ml

50 Malcolm, AliciaM 802 2,171 $54.00 Walled Lake, Ml
52 Mayfield, Cheryl A 903 2,170 $52.00 Taylor, Ml

53 Burch, Jill A 596 2,167 $51.50 Ferndale, MI

53 Tabayoyong, Samantha 649 2,167 $51.50 West Branch, Ml
55 Tetreau, Wendy E 568 2,166 $51.00 St Clair, Ml

56 Teague, Shelly K 65 2,165 $49.34 Ledie Ml

56 Nowling, Vickie L 685 2,165 $49.33 Ypsilanti, Ml

56 Hagerty, Patricia A 913 2,165 $49.33 Ferndale, M

59 Brewer, Debra A 43 2,164 $48.00 Northville, Ml
59 Rich, Jamie A 343 2,164 $48.00 Brighton, Ml

59 Long, Malissa 374 2,164 $48.00 East Jordan, M|
62 Billiet, Carolyn M 70 2,163 $46.00 Macomb, Ml

63 Garrison, Amanda S 102 2,162 $46.00 Auburn, Ml

63  Ball, Heather M 172 2,162 $46.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
65 Grycki, Ellen J 269 1,719 $45.00 Muskegon, Ml
66 Phillips, Susan M 383 2,161 $45.00 Romulus, Ml

67 Schulte, Wendy S 55 2,160 $44.50 Port Hope, M1
67 Fracassa, Erin 66 2,160 $44.50 Eaton Rapids, Ml
69 Charette, Jamie L 64 2,159 $43.50 Ledie Ml

69 Dupree, Cari A 446 2,159 $43.50 Westland, Ml

71 Brownfield, LindaD 97 2,158 $43.00 Grand Blanc, M
71 Derwoed, Taryn A 381 2,158 $43.00 Taylor, Ml

73 Mikula, Sabrina 70 2,157 $43.00 Macomb, M|

74 Rodlfs, LisaA 459 2,155 $42.00 Clawson, Ml

75 Upchurch, Tammy M 496 2,154 $42.00 Midland, Ml

76 Austin, Heather K 371 2,153 $41.25 West Bloomfield, Ml
76 Taylor, DianaJ 550 2,153 $41.25 Coldwater, M
76 Butgereit, JessicaM 851 2,153 $41.25 Howard City, Ml
76 Schomberg, Janet K 879 2,153 $41.25 Shelby, Ml

80 Levering, April L 970 2,152 $40.00 Potterville, M
80 Wood, Dolores M 1012 2,152 $40.00 Redford, Ml

82 Press, Diana J 252 2,151 $40.00 Warren, Ml

83 Galbraith, Patricia A 591 2,150 $39.50 Rochester His, Ml
83 Hoyle, Katherine A 697 2,150 $39.50 Mt Pleasant, Ml
83 Byberg, Kerry L 925 2,150 $39.50 Mt Pleasant, Ml
83 Mireles, PromesaM 1056 2,150 $39.50 Lansing, Ml

87 Carstarphen, AngeliaC 1016 2,149 $39.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
88 Jarbo, Tiffany 282 2,148 $39.00 Allen Park, Ml
88 Garlick, LisaR 675 2,148 $39.00 Morley, Ml

90 Overbay, Brenda J 98 2,146 $38.00 Allen Park, Ml
90 Ortez, Kathy 281 2,146 $38.00 Southgate, M1
90 Marone, Colleen M 785 2,146 $38.00 Center Line, Ml
90 Martin, Tracy 801 2,146 $38.00 New Boston, Ml
90 Perez, Jennifer L 1044 2,146 $38.00 Lakeview, Ml
95 Boone, Jerri L 87 2,145 $37.34  Jackson, Ml

95 Schildroth, Sharon J 544 2,145 $37.33 Grandville, Ml

Final Prize Listing Jun 04,2019 11:33PM Page 4 of 10



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

95 Ewald, Kris A 667 2,145 $37.33 Bay Port, Ml

98 Crow, Janice M 123 2,144 $37.00 Scotts, Ml

99 Harris, TareiaJ 499 2,143 $36.50 Romulus, Ml

99 Hall, Rhonda L 1005 2,143 $36.50 Saline, M
101 Acosta, JulieM 137 2,142 $35.50 Gregory, Ml
101 Hahn, Kathie L 668 2,142 $35.50 Canton, Ml
103 Goormastic, Sarah C 384 2,141 $35.00 Richmond, Ml
103 Lambert, LisaA 929 2,141 $35.00 Hally, Ml
105 McCarthy, Sharon G 28 2,140 $34.66 Howell, Ml
105 Mohr, Sheryl R 131 2,140 $34.67 Hudson, M
105 Webster, Kelly J 632 2,140 $34.67 Madison Heights, M
108 Deans, Tonya T 411 2,139 $34.00 Lansing, Ml
108 Rouse, Kathleen 497 2,139 $34.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
110 Divert, Dawn B 311 2,137 $34.00 Milan, Ml
111 Baker, Jessica L 178 2,136 $33.66 Berville, Ml
111 Wiescholek, Rhonda L 203 2,136 $33.67 Union City, Ml
111 Haller, Denise R 356 2,136 $33.67 Clarkston, Ml
114 Perysian, Jenna K 11 2,135 $32.58 Pullman, Ml
114 Meharg, Ruth E 84 2,135 $32.57 Lincoln Park, Ml
114 Kirkland, Kourtney M 229 2,135 $32.57 Fennville, MI
114 Chihan, Joyce M 366 2,135 $32.57 W Bloomfield, Ml
114 Watts, LisaK 498 2,135 $32.57 Taylor, Ml
114 Wagoner, Shannon L 810 2,135 $32.57 Fenton, M|
114 Hooper, Carol A 896 2,135 $32.57 Livonia, Ml
121 Buryta, Terri E 28 2,134 $31.75 Howell, Ml
121 Tharp, Jodi L 272 2,134 $31.75 Grand Haven, M|
121 Goodman, ChristinaM 388 2,134 $31.75 Wyandotte, Ml
121 Hoberman, Sarah 705 2,134 $31.75 Huntington Woods, M|
125 Grunewald, Karen L 579 2,133 $31.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
125 Osterman, Angela L 769 2,133 $31.00 Birch Run, Ml
125 Rhodes, Lynda A 782 2,133 $31.00 Portage, Ml
125 Hendricks, Vicki A 908 2,133 $31.00 Millington, Ml
125 Hoskins, Kathy L 936 2,133 $31.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
130 Uhrbrock, Stacie 730 2,132 $30.00 Muskegon, Ml
131 Foltz, Lori L 273 2,130 $29.80 Grand Haven, Ml
131 Dunn, Davon R 429 2,130 $29.80 Armada, Ml
131 Muszynski, Terry L 441 2,130 $29.80 Madison Hts, Ml
131 VanOrman, Debra J 662 2,130 $29.80 Dexter, Ml
131 Belott, Jamie M 836 2,130 $29.80 Burton, M
136 White, Norma A 64 2,129 $29.00 Ledie Ml
136 McKernan, Kristin 424 2,129 $29.00 Warren, Ml
136 Terry, Heather J 978 2,129 $29.00 Cadillac, Ml
139 Coleman, BriAnnaB 712 2,128 $28.50 Flint, Ml
139 Ritter, Jill L 768 2,128 $28.50 Birch Run, Ml
139 Graftema, TerrieL 791 2,128 $28.50 Coopersville, Ml
139 Kutz, Kendra S 997 2,128 $28.50 Marcellus, Ml
143 Dorazio, Cynthia A 339 2,127 $28.00 Roseville, M
143 Willis, Courtney J 484 2,127 $28.00 Peck, Ml
145 Foster, Dawn C 77 2,126 $27.50 Webberville, Ml
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145
147
148
148
150
150
150
150
154
154
154
157
157
159
159
159
162
162
162
162
166
166
166
166
166
171
172
172
174
174
174
174
174
179
179
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
188
188
190
190
190
193
193

Myczkowiak, Kacee M
Burke, Mary E
Klapatch, Brandy
Tipton, Elaine C
Romej, TheresaM
Zuczek, Susan
Miller, Shannon M
Chester, Debra A
Zapinski, Dawn M
Ouimette, VelmaV
Lamange, DaijaM
Manthey, JoAnne
Higgs, Herrice E
Hutchinson, Linda M
Montgomery, Colleen R
Garvie, Carol A
Szgjna, Evette M
Robertson, Leigh A
Mosher, Sarah L
Gilmer, ChristinaM
Perkett, Wendy J
Martz, Mary Beth
Swiantek, Catherine A
Tindey, Michele A
Fowler, Kimberly G
Worthington, Pamela L
Ashmore, Shirley L
Hansen, Cassandra L
DeMarco, Paula M
Pangori, Ann
Carland, Rebecca L
Wyns, LisaA

Raobb, PatriciaJ
ONeal, Penny L
Ludwig, Kimberly A
Rueger, Mieka
Thompson, Haley L
Klein, Catherine L
Johnson, Heather M
Kuhn, Caryl A
Mazzone, Gail L
Musolff, Tammy M
Cruz, Josephine A
Heaberlin, LisaA
Campbell, Melissa L
Mangold, Melanee S
Meloy, Nanette M
Ddf, LisaM
Rozycki, Mary M

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

767
735
585
829
276
357
680
851
166
679
846
365
914

26
597
944

68
237
248
632
301
303
432
590
741
355
213
236

59
217
351
700

176
193
286
342
343
406
542
944
331
378

78

93
140

74

99

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events event only

2,126
2,125
2,124
2,124
2,123
2,123
2,123
2,123
2,122
2,122
2,122
2,121
2,121
2,120
2,120
2,120
2,119
2,119
2,119
2,119
2,118
2,118
2,118
2,118
2,118
2,117
2,116
2,116
2,115
2,115
2,115
2,115
2,115
2,114
2,114
2,113
2,113
2,113
2,113
2,113
2,113
2,113
2,112
2,112
2,111
2,111
2,111
2,110
2,110

$27.50
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.25
$24.25
$24.25
$24.25
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.50
$21.50
$20.72
$20.72
$20.72
$20.71
$20.71
$20.71
$20.71
$20.00
$20.00
$19.34
$19.33
$19.33
$18.66
$18.66

Birch Run, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Ravenna, Ml

Flint, M

Westland, M|
Harrison, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Howard City, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Flint, Ml

Byron Center, M|
Canton, M1
Ferndale, M|
Benton Harbor, M1
Warren, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
White Lake, Ml
Charlotte, M|
Madison Heights, M1
Lapeer, Ml

North Branch, M1
Sterling Hts, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Nashville, M1
Waterford, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
White Lake, M|
Bruce Twp, Ml
Rochester His, M
Waterford, Ml
Shelby, M
Algonac, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Armada, M|
Houghton Lake, Ml
Sheridan, M1
Brighton, M|
Brighton, M|
Chesterfield Twp, M1
St. Clair Shores, M|
Lansing, Ml

white lake, M
Taylor, MI

Haslett, M1
Stevensville, Ml
Grayling, M1
Pinckney, M1
Allen Park, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

193 Morris, TeresaG 236 2,110 $18.67 White Lake, Ml
193 Welc, Justine E 320 2,110 $18.67 Waterford, Ml
193 Miner, DeenaJ 356 2,110 $18.67 Clarkston, Ml
193 Fletcher, Libbi 624 2,110 $18.67 Warren, Ml
199 Karker, Sharon A 497 2,109 $18.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
199 Stephens, Michele A 591 2,109 $18.00 Rochester His, Ml
201 Adams, Donna J 500 2,108 $17.50 Farmingtn Hls, MI
201 Sanders, Margaret M 747 2,108 $17.50 Flat Rock, Ml
203 Cook, LisaL 1 2,107 $17.00 Farmington, Ml
203 Thurman, Rachel 458 2,107 $17.00 Stevensville, Ml
203 Karl, Jackie S 989 2,107 $17.00 Marysville, Ml
206 Moore, SaralL 308 2,106 $16.66 Lansing, Ml
206 Rohraff, Arlenea A 801 2,106 $16.67 New Boston, Ml
206 Krist, Molly 577 2,106 $16.67 Saint Clair Shores, M|
209 Hollister, Cyndi L 137 2,105 $15.46 Gregory, Ml
209 Randall, Kimberly K 149 2,105 $15.46 Bay City, Ml
209 Valin, Cheryl L 191 2,105 $15.46 Almont, Ml
209 Popielewski, Sheila L 334 2,105 $15.46 Holland, M1
209 Buonbrisco, Karen L 339 2,105 $15.46 Roseville, Ml
209 Morgan, ShereaK 505 2,105 $15.45 Southfield, Ml
209 Snyder, Debra A 537 2,105 $15.45 Saline, Ml
209 Paccione, Sarah R 595 2,105 $15.45 Auburn Hills, Ml
209 Jackson, Brittni D 635 2,105 $15.45 Warren, Ml
209 Spencer, Nancy A 763 2,105 $15.45 Keego Harbor, Ml
209 Baum, Shawna 815 2,105 $15.45 Zedland, Ml

Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,745.00

All Events, Division 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Warnicke, Dakotah M 782 2,347 $600.00 Portage, Ml
2 Gageth, Robin D 1015 2,326 $300.00 Unionville, Ml
3 Gobie, Stephanie 167 2,307 $277.00 Deckerville, Ml
4 Bentley, Lindsey M 973 2,298 $256.00 Muskegon, M|
5 Coleman, Mildred L 238 2,291 $237.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
6 Mazure, Theresa E 167 2,290 $219.00 Deckerville, Ml
7 Rumble, Aubrey L 527 2,250 $203.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
8 Mowery, Kristie D 132 2,238 $189.00 Hudson, Ml
9 Stewart, AnnieM 749 2,237 $176.00 Wixom, Ml
10 Benavides, Angie M 881 2,236 $164.00 Benton Harbor, M
11 Bricker, RitaK 453 2,234 $154.00 Pickford, Ml
12 Glatter, Kandice K 517 2,233 $144.00 Westland, M1
13 Mahl, Jessica L 143 2,227 $136.00 Novi, Ml
14 Zemoyan, Peggy 372 2,225 $127.00 Garden City, Ml
15 Bennett, CarlaJ 512 2,223 $120.00 Mt Pleasant, Ml
16 Groosbeck, Cathy 137 2,220 $110.50 Gregory, Ml
16 Warczinski, Kelsey R 166 2,220 $110.50 Deckerville, M1
18 Felker, Charlene K 718 2,219 $102.00 Fennville, Ml
19 Buck, Bonnie L 100 2,215 $97.00 Howell, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

20 Leduc, CassieK 6 2,214 $93.00 Topinabee, Ml

21 Allen, Amanda J 1046 2,212 $88.00 Lakeview, Ml

22 Boggess, Heather D 201 2,206 $82.50 Marshdl, Ml

22 Wild, Deborah K 496 2,206 $82.50 Midland, Ml

24 Wittkop, Vaerie J 906 2,205 $78.00 Lambertville, Ml

25 Keller, Deborah L 398 2,204 $73.50 Wayne, MI

25 Hinatsu, Kimiko 471 2,204 $73.50 Macomb, M|

27 Straub, Juley A 312 2,202 $70.00 Saline, Ml

28 Currie, Shandra L 1030 2,200 $68.00 Tawas City, Ml

29 Gartley, Eryn E 298 2,198 $65.00 Attica, Ml

29 Edwards, Carolyn L 605 2,198 $65.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

31 Smith, Lesley A 425 2,196 $63.00 Mount Clemens, Ml

32 Kleine, Kendra L 763 2,194 $60.00 Keego Harbor, Ml

33 Bonzelaar, Jennifer J 846 2,193 $59.00 Byron Center, Ml

34 Weissmann, Claire C 439 2,190 $58.00 Clinton Twp, M

35 Kerr, JessicalL 998 2,188 $57.00 ThreeRivers, Ml

36 DeBryne, Whitney A 1045 2,187 $55.00 Six Lakes, Ml

37 Steiner, LisaM 244 2,182 $55.00 Shelby Twp, Ml

38 Paull, Jacquelin 430 2,180 $53.00 Macomb, Ml

38 York, Teresa A 994 2,180 $53.00 Bronson, Ml

40 Stheiner, Amy E 28 2,179 $52.00 Howell, Ml

41 Brown, Kelly A 527 2,178 $51.00 Sterling Hts, Ml

42 Riddle, Susan E 282 2,177 $51.00 Allen Park, Ml
Hughes, Amanda A 484 2,174 $48.66 Peck, Ml

43 Wieczorkowski, Kellie N 588 2,174 $48.67 Macomb, M|
Lajeunesse, Audrey 56 2,174 $48.67 Warren, MI

46 Harvey, Debbie S 106 2,173 $48.00 Davison, Ml

47 Schwerin, Julie L 636 2,172 $47.00 Madison Heights, M

48 Burnett, Barbara L 929 2,171 $47.00 Hally, Ml

49 Olsen, SamanthaM 268 2,168 $46.00 Livonia, Ml

49 Mathe, Christina K 691 2,168 $46.00 Lake Odessa, MI

51 Y ager, Brittany 704 2,167 $45.00 Redford, Ml

52 Gordon, Jahara M 505 2,163 $45.00 Southfield, Ml

53 Morris, Billie A 467 2,162 $45.00 Lenox, Ml

54 Bice, SylviaM 30 2,161 $43.00 Adrian, Ml

54 Evans, Renee E 350 2,161 $43.00 Waterford, Ml

56 Fox, Lauri A 755 2,160 $43.00 Kaamazoo, Ml

57 Scott, Laura J 729 2,159 $43.00 Muskegon, Ml

58 Latta, Carri 606 2,158 $42.00 Kakaska, Ml

58 Prokopenko, Sally 752 2,158 $42.00 Akron, Ml

60 Buccellato, Deborah J 528 2,157 $42.00 Warren, Ml

60 DeBruyne, Davn M 581 2,157 $42.00 St Clair Shores, Ml

62 Duane, Debbie A 86 2,156 $41.00 Mason, Ml

62 Schmidt, Amber 750 2,156 $41.00 Unionville, Ml

64 Betham, Amy S 1045 2,155 $41.00 Six Lakes, Ml

65 Wilkowski, Gale L 677 2,154 $41.00 Chase, Ml

66 Varner, Amy E 294 2,153 $40.00 Lapeer, Ml

67 Tomczak, Amanda R 102 2,152 $39.50 Auburn, Ml

67 Vielhaber, Janine A 663 2,152 $39.50 Metamora, Ml
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69
69
69
69
73
73
75
76
77
77
77
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
85
88
89
89
89
92
92
92
95
96
97
97
97
100
100
102
103
104
105
105
107
107
107
110
110
110
110
110
115
116
117

Scheurer, Amanda M
Liphardt, Beth A
Littrell, Jennifer A
Saladino, GloriaL
Prawdzik, Jamie A
Green, Wendy
Schultz, Debra L
ODowd, Jennifer L
Jones-Mccalvin, AliciaM
Reeves, Lori K
Schell, ShannaM
White, Margaret A
Mohr, AliciaM
Tetreau, Mandy A
Ruffino, Karen E
Biermacher, Lucy M
Howes, AngelaA
Anderson, Emily K
Downing, Natalie L
Schafer, Michelle A
House-Seaman, Kelly A
Kester, Kristen

Ploof, Beth A
Swanson, Katelyn M
Miller, TeresaL
Westman, Charlene R
Tiepel, Amanda
Paisley, Charlotte A
Locke, Tammy
Golson, Rowana A
Gruehn, Terry M
Zach, Heather N
Obradovich, Lauren M
Mileski, Jacquelyn
Hoggatt, Julie L
Ramirez, Kerri L
Simpson, June M
Dowd, DeNae K
Caza, Margaret
Whipple, Leigh A
Reif, Alexandria
Rollenhagen, Meri
Walworth, Jennifer L
Ruth, Jade M
Hoberman, Cheryl B
Allen, Debora L
Hartman, April A
Cole, ChristinaH
Shoebridge, Marlene A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

570
628
639
723
643
985
258
501
337
779
1038
675
131
214
784
844
194
711
111
774
91
506
904
36
122
302
194
537
432
563
667
532
705
265
139
210
190
657
15
307
744
61
134
297
705
1003
887
224
40

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events event only

2,151
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,150
2,150
2,149
2,147
2,146
2,146
2,146
2,145
2,143
2,141
2,140
2,140
2,139
2,139
2,139
2,138
2,137
2,137
2,137
2,136
2,136
2,136
2,135
2,132
2,131
2,131
2,131
2,130
2,130
2,129
2,128
2,127
2,126
2,126
2,125
2,125
2,125
2,124
2,124
2,124
2,124
2,124
2,123
2,122
2,121

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.50
$34.50
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.66
$32.67
$32.67
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.66
$30.67
$30.67
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.80
$26.80
$26.80
$26.80
$26.80
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00

Morley, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Belmont, Ml
Grand Haven, MI
Wyoming, Ml
White Lake, M|

St. Joseph, M1
Kimball, Ml
Marlette, M|
Morley, Ml
Hudson, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Center Line, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Houghton Lake, Ml
Belding, Ml
Vassar, Ml
Hastings, M|
Howell, Ml
Sheridan, M1
Jackson, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Perrinton, M|
Lapeer, Ml
Houghton Lake, Ml
Saline, Ml

Sterling Hts, Ml
Southfield, Ml

Bay Port, M|
Laingsburg, Ml
Huntington Woods, M1
Portage, M|
Hudsonville, M
Grand Blanc, Ml
Decker, Ml
Pinconning, Ml
Northville, Ml
Mason, M|

Caro, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Hudson, Ml

N. Branch, Ml
Huntington Woods, M1
Saginaw, M|
Muskegon, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Northville, M|
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Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

117 Atwood, Debbie L 299 2,121 $25.00 Lapeer, Ml
119 Huff, Margaret M 395 2,119 $25.00 Westland, Ml
120 Chillison, Mary B 136 2,118 $24.50 Stockbridge, Ml
120 Congdon, Sharon A 733 2,118 $24.50 Kingston, Ml
122 Sharrard, Jennifer L 811 2,117 $24.00 Imlay City, Ml
122 Harris, Michelle A 837 2,117 $24.00 Belding, Ml
122 Foley, Taylor M 900 2,117 $24.00 Mayville, Ml
125 VanEss, Michele J 586 2,116 $23.00 Wyoming, Ml
125 Keener, KimA 325 2,116 $23.00 Waterford, M|
127 Abernathy, Marilyn L 18 2,115 $22.66 Port Huron, Ml
127 Davis, Carol A 37 2,115 $22.67 Niles, Ml
127 Lee EllaL 226 2,115 $22.67 Fraser, Ml
130 Dixon, Janice M 4 2,114 $21.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
130 Clinton, KaylaP 586 2,114 $21.50 Wyoming, Ml
130 Jankowski, Diana L 931 2,114 $21.50 Canton, Ml
130 Eldred, MelissaR 968 2,114 $21.50 Eaton Rapids, Ml
134 Levi, Catherine T 682 2,113 $21.00 Charlotte, Ml
135 Roehl, Kari L 910 2,112 $20.34 Hally, Ml
135 Beeson, Tama 1014 2,112 $20.33 St.Louis, Ml
135 Byard, Roxanne J 193 2,112 $20.33 Houghton Lake, Ml
138 Smith, AliciaM 878 2,111 $20.00 Hart, Ml
138 Miller, Michelle D 928 2,111 $20.00 Livonia, Ml
140 Samp-McKay, Angela 777 2,110 $19.00 Whitmore Lake, Ml
140 Mclntyre, Kathryn J 998 2,110 $19.00 ThreeRivers, Ml
142 Cook, Cindy S 60 2,109 $18.34 Mason, Ml
142 Beadles, Kayann K 165 2,109 $18.33 Deckerville, Ml
142 Apsey, Louann K 805 2,109 $18.33 Hastings, Ml
145 Vandenbussche, Jamie L 71 2,108 $17.66 Armada, Ml
145 Wypiszewski, Jennifer L 218 2,108 $17.67 Roya Oak, Ml
145 Parsons, Michelle A 643 2,108 $17.67 Belmont, Ml
148 Soloy, Cassie L 44 2,107 $16.75 Northville, Ml
148 Chase, Nicole L 134 2,107 $16.75 Hudson, Ml
148 Rish, Taylor M 551 2,107 $16.75 Sidney, Ml
148 Leen, AnneM 752 2,107 $16.75 Akron, Ml
152 Joerges, Susan E 33 2,106 $16.00 Farmington, Ml
152 Abercrombie-Lentz, Dani M 387 2,106 $16.00 Taylor, Ml
154 Sharpe, Debbie S 415 2,105 $15.34 Stanton, Ml
154 Eckelbarger, Sharon S 950 2,105 $15.33 St Clair, Ml
154 Meyers, Amanda 1020 2,105 $15.33 Jackson, Ml

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,715.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,705.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $25,705.00
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All Events Scratch, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2019 Michigan State USBC Womens, All Events Scratch event only, All Events Scratch, Scratch All Events division only

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Marcus, DonnaM 562 2,061 $300.00 Marne, Ml
2 Moore, Jessica J 619 2,023 $200.00 Utica, Ml
3 Orlikowski, Robin A 75 1,994 $162.00 Grand Rapids, M|
4 Smith, Kim A 228 1,988 $136.00 Zeeland, Ml
5 Kelley, Naomie L 781 1,984 $119.00 Portage, Ml
6 Verespej, Sheri L 624 1,980 $105.00 Warren, Ml
7 Maddy, Kimberly A 619 1,971 $95.00 Utica, Ml
8 Morris, TriciaL 336 1,957 $88.00 St. Joseph, Ml
9 Schultz, Sandra A 617 1,953 $81.00 Macomb, Ml
10 Butler, JustinaM 561 1,947 $76.00 Marne, Ml
11 Demotte, AnnaR 619 1,930 $73.00 Utica, MI
12 Bishop, LisaM 22 1,918 $69.00 Lansing, Ml
13 Oberstadt, Heather E 75 1,913 $65.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
14 Pollak, JennaM 883 1,910 $62.00 Clinton Twp, M
15 Regnier, AlexisM 838 1,909 $59.00 Lansing, Ml
16 Burris, Tanisha 21 1,903 $57.00 Lansing, Ml
17 Clark, OliviaM 904 1,900 $53.00 Jackson, Ml
18 Podlaszuk, Paige N 22 1,898 $50.00 Lansing, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,850.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,850.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,850.00
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